MEN / HOMMES Recurve QUALIFICATION ROUND
Start_Nr Name Nat. 18m  18m Hits 10" 9 Total
1. 22D WUNDERLE, Victor UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 296 298 60 55 4 594
2. 19C TSYREMPILOV, Baljinima RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 293 296 60 50 9 589
3. 30A DIBUO, llario ITALY ITA 292 297 60 50 9 589
4. 31A FRANGILLI, Michele ITALY ITA 293 296 60 49 11 589
5. 18C MITROFANQV, Guennadi RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 205 294 60 49 11 589
6. 20D JOHNSON, Richard UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 296 290 60 48 11 586
7. 20A DE GRANDIS, Jocelyn FRANCE FRA 294 292 60 46 14 586
8. 30B PONIKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POLAND POL 295 290 60 47 11 585
9. 33C VAN ALTEN, Wietse NETHERLANDS NED 293 292 60 46 13 585
10. 19B ORBAY, Hasan TURKEY TUR 201 293 60 44 16 584
11. 31B PROC, Jacek POLAND POL 296 288 60 44 16 584
12 . 21C IVASHKO, Markiyan UKRAINE UKR 288 295 60 43 17 583
13. 25A KLOQS, Erich GERMANY GER 286 296 60 44 14 582
14 . 21A FRIOT, Antoine FRANCE FRA 201 291 60 43 16 582
15. 20C ANTONOV, Serhiy UKRAINE UKR 291 290 60 42 17 581
16 . 31C IVANOQV, Ivan BULGARIA BUL 289 291 60 41 18 580
17 . 28D LINDGREN, Robert SWEDEN SWE 286 293 60 41 17 579
18 . 24A FROESE, Alexander GERMANY GER 288 291 60 40 19 579
19. 28C ZABROKSKY, Stanislav KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 290 289 60 40 19 579
20 . 27B SUEGUCHI, Hironobu JAPAN JPN 287 292 60 40 19 579
21. 23A FRANKENBERG, Michael GERMANY GER 290 289 60 40 19 579
22 . 33B LIU, Ming Huang CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 289 290 60 39 21 579
23. 21D MCGLYN, Joseph UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 293 285 60 43 13 578
24 . 28B YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JAPAN JPN 289 289 60 41 16 578
25. 17B AKBAL, Ozdemir TURKEY TUR 287 291 60 39 20 578
26 . 34A LOPEZ, Felipe SPAIN ESP 288 289 60 39 19 577
27 . 29B MIKOS, Bartosz POLAND POL 287 290 60 39 19 577
28 . 32C CASPERSEN, Morten DENMARK DEN 290 285 60 41 13 575
29 . 28A NEEDHAM, Simon GREAT BRITAIN GBR 283 292 60 38 19 575
30. 27C YELISSEYEV, Maxim KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 285 290 60 35 25 575
31. 26C LI, Alexandre KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 285 290 60 35 25 575
32. 29A CASAVECCHIA, Mario ITALY ITA 289 285 60 37 20 574*
33. 26A BRIDGEWATER, Neil GREAT BRITAIN GBR 286 288 60 36 22 574
34 . 27A NASH, Roy GREAT BRITAIN GBR 283 290 60 38 17 573
35. 17C BALIKOEV, Alan RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 283 290 60 36 21 573
36. 22C TARASOV, Dmytro UKRAINE UKR 292 281 60 35 24 573
37. 34B SU, YuTing CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 286 286 60 34 24 572
38 . 33A FERNANDEZ, Javier SPAIN ESP 280 292 59 42 16 572
39. 29D KOLESNIK, Yaron ISRAEL ISR 283 288 60 36 19 571
40 . 18A PIQUET, Jean-Michel BELGIUM BEL 284 286 60 32 26 570
41 . 26B SAKAMOTO, Ryuki JAPAN JPN 285 284 60 33 23 569
. 30C HRISTOV, Javor BULGARIA BUL 288 281 60 33 23 569
43 . 32B HSU, TzuYi CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 287 282 60 31 27 569
44 . 18B DEMIRKAN, Eralp TURKEY TUR 278 289 60 35 19 567
45 . 22A TAVERNIER, Olivier FRANCE FRA 284 283 60 32 24 567
46 . 34C SOTO, Miguel Angel MEXICO MEX 285 281 60 30 26 566
47 . 30D GAERSTE, Orlando VENEZUELA VEN 281 282 60 30 23 563
48 . 32A ALONSO, Adolfo SPAIN ESP 2719 283 60 30 22 562
49 . 29C DZHAMBAZOV, Yordan BULGARIA BUL 282 279 60 32 20 561
50 . 23D PUSKA, Gigi ROMANIA ROM 278 282 60 28 24 560

* = shoot off



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56 .
57.
58.
59.
60 .
61 .
62 .
63 .
64 .
65 .
66 .

17A
24C
23C
32D
26D
25C
27D
19A
25B
34D
22B
21B
24B
33D
20B
23B

PEELEMAN, Roger
KALLIS, George
ACHILLEQS, Andreas
URSU, Roman
GIANTSIOS, Konstatntinos
SOTERIADES, Sotos
KALOGIANNIDIS; Giorgos
VAN DE KERCKHOVEN, Dirk
SHEN, Yan

TURA, Marco

WAHEEB, A.M.J. Al Omari
KHALID, H.H. Al Hazmi
REN, Jinggquan
ANCEVSKI, Zoran
AL-RADDADI, Suliman
LIU, Shuchun

BELGIUM

CYPRUS

CYPRUS

REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA
GREECE

CYPRUS

Greece

BELGIUM

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
SAN MARINO

SAUDI ARABIA

SAUDI ARABIA

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
FORM.YUG. REP. MACEDONIA
SAUDI ARABIA

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

BEL
CYpP
CYpP
MDA
GRE
CYpP
GRE
BEL
CHN
SMR
KSA
KSA
CHN
MKD
KSA
CHN

275
277
280
279
283
277
273
267
285
263
259
258
260
261
253
247

284
281
278
276
271
272
270
273
253
267
269
270
266
255
259
258

60
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
58
59
60
59
59
60
59
58

28
27
26
29
26
28
19
22
28
19
13
16
17

15
15

25
25
27
19
30
22
27
20
23
27
27
29
26
25
23
20

559
558
558
555
554
549
543
540
538
530
528
528
526
516
512
505

* = shoot off
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Name
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18m

18m

QUALIFICATION ROUND

Hits 10 9 Total
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43
44
45
46 .
47
48 .
49 .
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. 15A
12A
. 12B
4B
4C
5C
6C
6B
14B
7A
3C
. 14C
7B
8D
. 12D
1A
7D
6A
. 13B
. 10B
8B
4A
3B
5B
. 14A
. 11A
. 12C
4D
. 13A
. 11B
1B
. 11D
3A
. 10C
3D
8C
9B
5A
2A
2B
9A
9D
15C
1D
8A
11C
10A
15B
1C

LOESCH, Kathleen
VALEEVA, Natalia
POUTSEVA, Anna
MOSPINEK, Justyna
BEREZHNA, Tetiana
BURDEYNAYA, Nataliya
PALEKHA, Kateryna
WEGRZYNOWSKA, Barbara
ALTINKAYNAK, Elif
BUEHREN, Britta
PLOTNIKOVA, Yelena
PALAVANDOVA, Nadejda
HUO, Ruiping
NOZAWA, Yoko
LARSSON, Karin
FOLKARD, Naomi
KAWAUCHI, Sayoko
BABLEE, Agnes
AKBAS, Ozlem
GALINOVSKAIA, Margarita
YANG, Jianping
FOUACE, Alexandra
WU, Hui Ju

BULWA, Agata
SCAVOTTO, Karen
FRANCHINI, Irene
PSARRA, Evangelia
RIBEIRO, Maria
CLAWSON, Leah
MOISSEEVA, Svetlana
HUNG, Shih Chun
CEKADA, Dolores
PRIESTMAN, Vladlena
KIDEMET, Dubravka
PIUVA, Mari

BANCILA, Symona
ZHANG, Fan

COUX, Marie-Noelle
PEARSON, Linsay

PAN, Ya Chi

NULLE, Wiebke
OSADA, Naomi
MAYRHOFER, Sabine
CHUCHURKOVA, Tzvetanka
GUTSELL, Sabine
VUGRINEC, Tatjana
BIANCHI, Maurizia
GUNAY, Damla
ABDRAIMOVA, Ainur

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

ITALY

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
POLAND

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

POLAND

TURKEY

GERMANY
KAZAKHSTAN
REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

JAPAN

SWEDEN

GREAT BRITAIN
JAPAN

FRANCE

TURKEY

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

FRANCE
CHINESE TAIPEI
POLAND

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

ITALY
GREECE
PORTUGAL

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
CHINESE TAIPEI
SLOVENIA

GREAT BRITAIN
CROATIA

FINLAND

ROMANIA

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
CHINESE TAIPEI
GERMANY
JAPAN
AUSTRIA
BULGARIA
GERMANY
CROATIA

ITALY

TURKEY
KAZAKHSTAN

USA
ITA
RUS
POL
UKR
UKR
UKR
POL
TUR
GER
KAZ
MDA
CHN
JPN
SWE
GBR
JPN
FRA
TUR
RUS
CHN
FRA
TPE
POL
USA
ITA
GRE
POR
USA
RUS
TPE
SLO
GBR
CRO
FIN
ROM
CHN
FRA
GBR
TPE
GER
JPN
AUT
BUL
GER
CRO
ITA
TUR
KAZ

295
294
288
292
288
289
288
287
287
286
286
290
283
287
288
284
284
285
285
288
281
285
281
280
281
201
283
281
288
283
277
279
278
272
279
280
274
268
279
275
275
276
273
282
279
272
271
276
272

201
201
294
290
293
289
289
290
289
289
288
284
290
286
284
287
287
285
284
281
285
280
284
284
283
273
279
281
274
279
284
282
282
288
281
278
284
289
276
279
279
278
276
265
267
268
268
261
261

60 47 12 586
60 46 13 585
60 45 13 582
60 43 16 582
60 42 17 581
60 40 18 578
60 40 17 577
60 38 21 577
60 41 16 576
60 40 15 575
60 37 20 574
60 36 22 574
60 37 19 573
60 36 21 573
60 34 24 572
60 37 17 571
60 34 23 571
60 36 19 570
60 33 24 569
60 31 27 569
60 31 25 566
60 33 18 565
60 32 22 565
60 30 24 564
60 30 24 564
59 37 20 564
60 30 23 562
60 30 23 562
60 27 28 562
60 26 30 562
60 28 26 561
60 28 26 561
60 29 22 560
60 28 25 560
60 27 26 560
60 27 25 558
60 25 29 558
60 26 25 557
60 24 29 555
60 29 21 554
60 23 29 554
60 23 29 554
60 25 25 549
60 21 28 547
59 23 28 546
60 21 21 540
60 20 23 539
58 26 25 537
59 22 24 533

* = shoot off



50. 10D FAZZARDI, Maria Luisa SAN MARINO SMR 272 260 60 15 24 532
51. 2D KRAKOROVA, Alena CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 269 262 60 18 24 531
52 . 13C ROMANTZI, Elpida GREECE GRE 266 263 59 14 31 529

* = shoot off



MEN / HOMMES Compound

Start_Nr Name

Nat.

18m

18m

QUALIFICATION ROUND

Hits 10 9 Total

. 29C LUNDIN, Morgan

. 24D BUTTS, James

. 25D COUSINS, David

. 25A ZAETTA, Fabio

. 14B BLAZQUEZ, Alberto
. 24A TOSCO, Antonio

. 16A VAN ELVEN, Cédric
. 28C SITAR, Vlado
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. 16C SZOKOL, AntalL
. 27C SITAR, Dejan

. 30A LOPEZ, David
. 30C MALM, Anders

I Ty
o Ul WN

. 20C DARDANT, Herve
. 21A TARPLEE, Simon

[ Sy
© o

. 19A HESSE, Robert
. 21C BEAUD, Jean-Marc
. 23A RUELE, Mario
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. 22C CHICHOU, Cedric
. 32A  HENRIKESEN, Tom
. 22A WHITE, Chris

. 29D BRITO, Miguel

. 26C OSEP, Stefan

. 17A BISCHLER, Achim
. 31A SCHMIED, Walter
. 19C MIOKOVIC, Danilo
. 18A CZELLNIK, Dieter
. 25C VILLI, Goran

. 14D TARNOW, Carsten
. 26D STUDT, Gary

. 14C ONDRIK, Tibor

. 23D SIDI, Victor Neto
37 . 28D BALCAZAR, Alberto
38 . 14A CAUWE, Michael
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. 24C KLOFUTAR, Kamenko

40 . 27D SINGERQV, Zoran
. 26A ELZINGA, Peter
. 15B CATALAN, Jose
. 31C SODERSTEN, Dan
. 20A  MYNOT, Jonathan

. 31B RIVAS, Alex Wilfredo

. 15C POVAZSAN, Janos

47 . 30B JIMENEZ, Jorge Alberto

48 . 23C HAJDEK, Robert
49 . 21D EKIZ, Dincer

. 32C KRANABETER, Gerhard
. 28A VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred

. 27A VAN DEN BOSCH, Guido

. 29A° FANKHAUSER, Simon

. 16B  GONZALEZ, Antonio

SWEDEN
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
ITALY

SPAIN

ITALY

BELGIUM
SLOVENIA
AUSTRIA
NETHERLANDS
HUNGARY
SLOVENIA
SWITZERLAND
SWEDEN
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
SWITZERLAND
GERMANY
FRANCE

ITALY

SPAIN

FRANCE
DENMARK
GREAT BRITAIN
MEXICO
SLOVENIA
GERMANY
SWITZERLAND
YUGOSLAVIA
GERMANY
CROATIA
DENMARK
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
HUNGARY
BRAZIL
MEXICO
BELGIUM
CROATIA
FORM.YUG. REP. MACEDONIA
NETHERLANDS
SPAIN

SWEDEN
GREAT BRITAIN
EL SALVADOR
HUNGARY

EL SALVADOR
CROATIA
TURKEY

SWE
USA
USA
ITA
ESP
ITA
BEL
SLO
AUT
NED
HUN
SLO
Sul
SWE
NED
FRA
GBR
Sul
GER
FRA
ITA
ESP
FRA
DEN
GBR
MEX
SLO
GER
Sul
YUG
GER
CRO
DEN
USA
HUN
BRA
MEX
BEL
CRO
MKD
NED
ESP
SWE
GBR
ESA
HUN
ESA
CRO
TUR

297
292
294
294
292
296
293
293
293
295
293
292
292
289
295
289
292
289
2901
293
293
292
292
290
201
290
292
285
201
289
290
286
286
283
290
287
289
287
288
289
283
285
201
287
287
288
287
285
286

295
298
296
295
297
293
295
295
295
292
294
294
293
296
290
296
291
294
292
290
289
290
290
201
290
290
288
295
288
290
288
201
201
294
286
289
286
288
287
285
201
289
283
287
287
286
286
288
287

60 52 8 592
60 50 10 590
60 50 10 590
60 49 11 589
60 49 11 589
60 49 11 589
60 48 12 588
60 48 12 588
60 48 12 588
60 47 13 587
60 47 13 587
60 46 14 586
60 45 15 585
60 45 15 585
60 45 15 585
60 45 15 585
60 43 17 583
60 43 17 583
60 43 17 583
60 43 17 583
60 43 16 582
60 42 18 582
60 42 18 582
60 41 19 581
60 41 19 581
60 41 18 580
60 40 20 580
60 40 20 580
60 40 19 579
60 39 21 579
60 38 22 578
60 37 23  577*
60 37 23 577
60 37 23 577
60 36 24 576
60 36 24 576
60 36 23 575
60 35 25 575
60 35 25 575
60 34 26 574
60 34 26 574
60 34 26 574
60 34 26 574
60 34 26 574
60 34 26 574
60 34 26 574
60 46 11 573
60 34 25 573
60 33 27 573

* = shoot off



50.

. 17B

. 19B
53.
54.
55.
56 .
57.
58.
59.
60 .
61 .
62 .
63 .
64 .
65 .
66 .
67 .
68 .
69 .
70 .
71.
72
73.
74 .

30D

17D
20B
32B
28B
15A
20D
18D
22B
18B
19D
27B
22D
31D
17C
26B
21B
29B
15D
25B
23B
24B
18C

SANTOS, Jose

CHEN, Kuo Chen

WU, Sheng Min
CABRERA, Sergio
JAROSZYNSKI, Andrzej
KONDO, Hideyuki
PANNARALE, Mauro
MERTENS, Ermest
CAKIROGLU, Hakan
TEFEL, Edmundo
POMORSKI, Tomasz
JUAN, Chu Chung
HERMES, Carlos
MILES, Richard

KAYA, Ayhan
BELLONI, Fabrizio
ILIC, Slavoljub
GIMENEZ, Antonio
KRET, Robert

DIAZ BAZAN, Ernesto
YU, Kam Ming
MASOUDI, Maher M.M.
JAWDAT, Fahad A.
JAWDAT, Yousef A.
KNEZEVIC, Aleksandar

PORTUGAL
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
GUATEMALA
POLAND

JAPAN
VENEZUELA
BELGIUM
TURKEY
GUATEMALA
POLAND
CHINESE TAIPEI
GUATEMALA
VENEZUELA
TURKEY

SAN MARINO
YUGOSLAVIA
VENEZUELA
POLAND

EL SALVADOR
HONG KONG, CHINA
SAUDI ARABIA
SAUDI ARABIA
SAUDI ARABIA
YUGOSLAVIA

POR
TPE
TPE
GUA
POL
JPN
VEN
BEL
TUR
GUA
POL
TPE
GUA
VEN
TUR
SMR
YUG
VEN
POL
ESA
HKG
KSA
KSA
KSA
YUG

284
286
286
286
284
282
281
282
285
285
282
285
281
280
281
279
276
279
277
275
280
273
265
245
258

288
286
286
284
285
287
287
286
282
282
285
281
282
282
280
281
281
276
277
278
268
266
266
252
136

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
58
44

32
32
32
30
30
29
29
28
29
28
27
26
23
22
22
22
18
17
16
19
14
14
14

12

28
28
28
30
29
31
30
32
29
31
33
34
37
38
37
36
41
41
42
36
42
35
40
31
21

572
572
572
570
569
569
568
568
567
567
567
566
563
562
561
560
557
555
554
553
548
539
531
497
394

* = shoot off



WOMEN/ FEMMES Compound QUALIFICATION ROUND
Start_Nr Name Nat. 18m  18m Hits 10 9  Total
1. 8B RAGSDALE, Michelle UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 290 291 60 41 19 581
2. 7B KAMUF, Ashley UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 286 295 60 41 19 581
3. 1C AGUDO, Fatima SPAIN ESP 289 290 60 39 21 579
4. 5C FABRE, Valerie FRANCE FRA 286 291 60 37 23 577
5. 4A CHEN,LiJu CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 287 287 60 34 26 574
6. 10A EKSI, Huriye TURKEY TUR 285 289 60 34 26 574
7. 6B RIEDO, Rita SWITZERLAND Sul 287 286 60 33 27 573
8. 9B ZORN, Mary UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 286 287 60 33 27 573
9. 6C PELLEN, Catherine FRANCE FRA 285 287 60 32 28 572
10. 4C DEBURCK, Catherine FRANCE FRA 285 287 60 32 28 572
11. 4B LAMBELET, Sylviane SWITZERLAND Sul 285 286 60 31 29 571
12. 9A WILLEMS, Gladys BELGIUM BEL 287 283 60 30 30 570
13. 6D LUYTING, Irma NETHERLANDS NED 282 288 60 30 30 570
14 . 8C MONTAGNONI, Stefania ITALY ITA 288 281 60 30 29 569
15. 5B PROBST, Karin SWITZERLAND Sul 284 284 60 29 30 568
16 . 7D PIGNEY, Marjon NETHERLANDS NED 283 284 60 27 33 567
17. 1B KNOEBEL, Christina GERMANY GER 286 281 60 27 33 567
18 . 10C CIZMEK, Andrea CROATIA CRO 279 287 60 27 32 566
19. 8A RAEYMAECKERS, Christiane BELGIUM BEL 283 283 60 27 32 566
20. 1A BOSCH, Olga VENEZUELA VEN 279 286 60 27 31 565
21 . 3B THIELE, Bettina GERMANY GER 284 281 60 25 35 565
22 . 2A RODRIGUEZ, Ana VENEZUELA VEN 280 283 60 24 35 563
23 . 11C RICHARDSON, Maryann GREAT BRITAIN GBR 276 286 60 22 38 562
24 . 11D LEBEDEVA, Alexandra RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 281 280 60 24 33 561
25. 11B SJOWALL, Ulrika SWEDEN SWE 278 283 60 24 33 561
26 . 8D ZANDVLIET, Olga NETHERLANDS NED 279 281 60 21 38 560
27. 9C SAMBATARO, Biagia ITALY ITA 279 280 60 19 41 559
28. 7A MATHIEU, Marie-Louise BELGIUM BEL 279 279 60 23 33 558
29. 4D HODNIK, Tanja SLOVENIA SLO 274 284 60 20 38 558
30. 5D ROSA, Irena SLOVENIA SLO 277 279 60 19 39 556
31. 10D PAVLOVA, Nadejda RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 279 277 60 19 38 556
32. 5A CHEN, Wen Ching CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 276 279 60 19 37 555*
33. 3A SUAREZ, Maria VENEZUELA VEN 276 279 60 16 43 555
34 . 10B BOHDIN, Asa SWEDEN SWE 274 280 60 21 34 554
35. 7C ATORINO, Assunta ITALY ITA 277 277 60 16 43 554
36. 2C MUNOZ, Florencia SPAIN ESP 2719 274 60 20 34 553
37. 6A PAN, YenKu CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 275 278 60 17 39 553
38. 3D CVETKO, Sasa SLOVENIA SLO 272 277 60 18 35 549
39. 3C SALVADOR, Almudena SPAIN ESP 277 272 60 13 43 549
40. 2D DIRMA, Miranda BRAZIL BRA 274 273 60 13 41 547
41 . 11A HONDA, Yumiko JAPAN JPN 272 272 60 8 48 544
42 . 2B HAENSCHEN, Astrid GERMANY GER 258 277 58 20 33 535
43. 9D OBODZINSKAIA, Olga RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 258 196 53 5 30 454

* = shoot off



JUNIORS MEN Recurve QUALIFICATION ROUND
Start_Nr Name Nat. 18m  18m Hits 10 9  Total
1. 25A PIGEAUD, Damien FRANCE FRA 290 293 60 44 15 583
2. 24C GALIAZZO, Marco ITALY ITA 290 292 60 43 16 582
3. 26B REZNIKOV, Anton RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 290 285 60 37 21 575
4. 29C DRUTSUL, Oleksandr UKRAINE UKR 281 290 60 3% 21 571
5. 27D CABILDO, Javier SPAIN ESP 287 284 60 34 23 571
6. 29B BURKETT, John UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 285 285 60 34 22 570
7. 27B SMIRNOV, Evgeny RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 282 288 60 32 26 570
8. 24B ERGIN, Goktug TURKEY TUR 288 281 60 33 23 569
9. 23A BEAUGE, Germain FRANCE FRA 278 290 60 34 20 568
10. 30D HENCKELS, Jeff LUXEMBOURG LUX 284 284 60 32 24 568
11. 24A PENGAM, Pierre-Yves FRANCE FRA 285 282 60 31 25 567
12 . 30C SYDORUK, Dmytro UKRAINE UKR 284 281 60 33 19 565
13. 28C MUZNIK, Ivan SLOVENIA SLO 282 283 60 31 23 565
14 . 31B METIVIER, Patrick UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 279 285 60 31 23 564
15. 28A HERRMANN, Maik GERMANY GER 282 282 60 27 30 564
16 . 31D TSUNG, Hsien Wie CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 283 279 60 30 23 562
17 . 31C VLADOV, Mikola UKRAINE UKR 280 282 60 29 25 562
18 . 30A  SAMODULSKI, Bolestaw POLAND POL 278 283 60 30 23 561
19 . 32B SVENSSON, Christian SWEDEN SWE 277 284 5 34 21 561
20 . 31A SZYMANSKI, Maciej POLAND POL 282 277 60 28 24 559
21. 25C POGNI, Filippo ITALY ITA 278 281 60 28 23 559
22 . 26A BLUM, Robert GERMANY GER 278 280 60 27 27 558
23 . 27C MARCEN, Matej SLOVENIA SLO 281 276 60 23 31 557
24 . 23D PETROV, Plamen BULGARIA BUL 277 279 60 25 27 556
25. 32A GEISER, Alain SWITZERLAND Sul 278 276 60 24 27 554
26 . 29A DOBROWOLSKI, Rafat POLAND POL 276 278 60 20 34 554
27 . 27TA BRUNKAL, Jan GERMANY GER 285 268 60 23 29 553
28 . 29D MAATTA, Tuomas FINLAND FIN 270 283 59 31 19 553
29. 25B OZKAN, Firat TURKEY TUR 277 276 5 29 24 553
30. 23C CARUSO, Luca ITALY ITA 277 274 60 24 26 551
31. 28B SIDORINE, llia RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 266 283 59 21 24 549
32 . 28D CUSTERS, Pieter NETHERLANDS NED 265 279 60 16 34 544
33. 25D PAZIS, lasonas GREECE GRE 265 278 59 25 26 543
34 . 23B DARILMAZ, Mehmet TURKEY TUR 265 277 5 265 21 542
35. 24D PRECLIK, Jan CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 265 275 60 19 27 540
36. 26C KALUZA, Bostjan SLOVENIA SLO 273 266 60 21 19 539
37. 30B CLARK, Evan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 259 268 5 19 24 527
38. 26D TATSCH, Christian BRAZIL BRA 257 265 60 12 27 522
39. 32D CHANG, Che Wei CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 255 257 59 19 15 512

* = shoot off



JUNIORS WOMEN Recurve QUALIFICATION ROUND
Start_Nr Name Nat. 18m  18m Hits 10 9  Total
1. 14A BERG, Monika GERMANY GER 285 288 60 35 23 573
2. 14C DOROKHOVA, Tetiana UKRAINE UKR 286 287 60 35 23 573
3. 21B MAFFIOLI, Elena ITALY ITA 283 285 60 29 30 568
4. 16C SERDIUK, Kateryna UKRAINE UKR 291 272 59 37 18 563
5. 19B REIMANN, Roxanne UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 281 281 60 27 29 562
6. 20A JANUS, Joanna POLAND POL 284 276 60 26 28 560
7. 15C ESEBUA, Khrystyna UKRAINE UKR 274 285 60 27 27 559
8. 17B GREEN, Amy UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 274 284 60 29 22 558
9. 17C DUPLOUY, Estelle FRANCE FRA 278 280 60 29 22 558

10. 14B LODOEVA, Medegma RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 282 276 60 28 25 558
11. 21C SHEN, Chia Chien CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 277 280 60 28 22 557
12 . 16A STRIEGL, Sabine GERMANY GER 280 276 60 28 23 556
13. 18A KARA, Aysen TURKEY TUR 277 279 60 27 24 556
14 . 20B DE LUCIA, Darinka ITALY ITA 275 281 60 20 36 556
15. 15B PETROVA, Olga RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 277 278 60 23 29 555
16 . 18D KATTSTROM, Elin SWEDEN SWE 274 280 60 24 27  554*
17 . 14D MITKINA, Plamena BULGARIA BUL 280 274 60 24 28 554
18 . 16B STREBELEVA, Anastassia RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 266 282 59 29 20 548
19. 17D YRJONEN, Taru FINLAND FIN 272 275 60 21 26 547
20. 19A OKTEM, Cigdem TURKEY TUR 273 274 59 26 23 547
21 . 18B NELSON, Kristi UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 272 274 60 22 26 546
22. 22A MYSZOR, Violetta POLAND POL 270 273 60 21 24 543
23 . 21A KRUCZEK, Klaudia POLAND POL 269 274 60 20 25 543
24 . 22C WOLLES, Freya BELGIUM BEL 279 263 59 26 22 542
25. 18C SCHUH, Berengere FRANCE FRA 269 269 59 23 22 538
26 . 22B MATTEUCCI, Silvia ITALY ITA 262 275 60 19 22 537
27 . 17A BESKEN, llke TURKEY TUR 269 266 60 17 26 535
28 . 15A HITZLER, Anja GERMANY GER 262 266 60 23 11 528
29. 20C LIU, Chiung Hua CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 259 260 59 13 29 519
30. 15D ZORMAN, Ana CROATIA CRO 257 256 58 18 22 513
31. 19D LOVGREN, Malin SWEDEN SWE 260 248 59 12 24 508
32. 19C VIALE, Amandine FRANCE FRA 249 253 56 25 13 502

* = shoot off



JUNIORS MEN Compound QUALIFICATION ROUND
Start_Nr Name Nat. 18m  18m Hits 10 9  Total
1. B8A GLASS, Chris UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 295 297 60 52 8 592
2. 5A GOTHMAN, Ponthus SWEDEN SWE 292 297 60 49 11 589
3. 9A HELLER, Ariel UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 289 288 60 37 23 577
4. 7C ROSSI, Daniele ITALY ITA 288 289 60 37 23 577
5. 7A KARLSSON, Robert SWEDEN SWE 286 291 60 37 23 577
6. 6A HEIJEL, Mikael SWEDEN SWE 286 290 60 36 24 576
7. 8D TORRIJOS, Arturo SPAIN ESP 285 288 60 33 27 573
8. 6B RAVNJAK, Urban SLOVENIA SLO 284 287 60 32 27 571
9. 9C FAUCHEUR, Florian FRANCE FRA 284 287 60 31 29 571
10. 7D LARA, Renato EL SALVADOR ESA 279 289 60 29 30 568
11. 5C DE LUCIA, Raffaele ITALY ITA 283 285 60 28 32 568
12. 5B OSEP, Aleksander SLOVENIA SLO 281 286 60 28 31 567
13. 10A PULLIAM, Ross UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 282 284 60 26 34 566
14 . 8C BERTRAND, Romain FRANCE FRA 283 281 60 24 36 564
15. 11C KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BELGIUM BEL 281 282 60 25 33 563
16 . 10B FERNANDEZ, Jonathan MEXICO MEX 281 282 60 23 37 563
17. 9D KOUZNETSOV, Roman RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 279 276 60 20 37 555
18 . 11B TREVINO, Hugo MEXICO MEX 273 281 60 17 41 554
19. 6C GENTILUCCI, Davide ITALY ITA 276 277 59 24 33 553

20. 7B ROSA, Ales SLOVENIA SLO 276 276 60 18 38 552
21. 9B MARGETIC, Igor CROATIA CRO 279 272 60 16 41 551
22. 8B BODLAJ, Domagoj CROATIA CRO 275 276 60 15 41 551
23. 11A GERBER, Christian SWITZERLAND Sul 273 277 60 16 39 550
24 . 10C LACH, Tukasz POLAND POL 273 275 60 16 38 548
25. 5D WONG, Hoi Wang Ivan HONG KONG, CHINA HKG 269 269 60 14 32 538
26 . 6D SIDI, Jose Eduardo Oliva BRAZIL BRA 252 216 53 5 36 468

JUNIORS WOMEN Compound QUALIFICATION ROUND
Start_Nr Name Nat. 18m  18m Hits 10 9  Total
1. 1A BOGUMIL, Marleigh UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 293 290 60 43 17 583
2. 2A DAWSON, Amber UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 291 288 60 39 21 579
3. 3C PATIC, Caroline SWEDEN SWE 289 286 60 36 23 575
4. 3A GRANT, Jessica UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  USA 288 287 60 35 25 575
5. 4C TEGHAMMAR, Karin SWEDEN SWE 289 285 60 34 26 574
6. 3D JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRANCE FRA 290 281 60 32 27 571
7. 1D SOEMOD, Camilla DENMARK DEN 284 284 60 29 30 568
8. 4D PRIEUR, Melanie FRANCE FRA 287 278 60 25 35 565
9. 2D ANDREEVA, Kira RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 284 280 60 26 32 564
10. 2C SKRJANEC, Monika SLOVENIA SLO 280 283 60 24 35 563
11. 3B FUBIANI, Katiuscia ITALY ITA 280 282 60 22 38 562
12. 4B BUDEN, Ivana CROATIA CRO 278 281 60 19 41 559
13. 4A ZECHA Eva AUSTRIA AUT 277 274 60 14 43 551
14 . 2B BORGHESI, Chirstiana ITALY ITA 273 276 60 12 45 549
15. 1C KASE, Meta SLOVENIA SLO 269 279 59 17 42 548
16 . 1B ALESCIO, Marika ITALY ITA 251 264 60 10 25 515

* = shoot off



Vith WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP and
Ist WORLD JUNIOR INDOORCHAMPIONSHIP
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence /Italy

TEAM : MEN/HOMMES Recurve QUALIFICATION ROUND
1. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 22D WUNDERLE, Victor 594
20D JOHNSON, Richard 586
21D MCGLYN, Joseph 578 1758
2. ITALY 31A FRANGILLI, Michele 589
30A DI BUO, llario 589

29A CASAVECCHIA, Mario 574 1752

3. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 19C TSYREMPILOV, Baliin 589

18C MITROFANOV, Guenn 589

17C BALIKOEV, Alan 573 1751
4. POLAND 30B PONIKOWSKI, Arkadi 585

31B PROC, Jacek 584

29B MIKOS. Bartosz 577 1746
5. GERMANY 25A KLOOQS, Erich 582

23A FRANKENBERG, Mich 579
24A FROESE, Alexander 579 1740

6. UKRAINE 21C [IVASHKO, Markivan 583

20C ANTONOV, Serhiv 581

22C TARASOQV, Dmyvtro 573 1737
7. FRANCE 20A DE GRANDIS, Jocelyn 586

21A FRIOT, Antoine 582

22A TAVERNIER, Olivier 567 1735
8. TURKEY 19B ORBAY, Hasan 584

17B AKBAL, Ozdemir 578

18B DEMIRKAN, Eralp 567 1729
9. KAZAKHSTAN 28C ZABROKSKY, Stanisl 579

26C LI, Alexandre 575

27C YELISSEYEV, Maxim 575 1729

10. JAPAN 27B  SUEGUCHI, Hironobu 579

28B YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi 578

26B SAKAMOTO, Rvuki 569 1726
11. GREAT BRITAIN 28A NEEDHAM, Simon 575

26A BRIDGEWATER, Neil 574

27A  NASH. Rov 573 1722




Vith WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP and
Ist WORLD JUNIOR INDOORCHAMPIONSHIP
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence /Italy

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

CHINESE TAIPEI

SPAIN

BULGARIA

BELGIUM

CYPRUS

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

SAUDI ARABIA

33B
34B
32B

34A
33A
32A

31C
30C
20C

18A
17A
19A

23C
24C
25C

25B
24B
23B

21B
22B
20B

LIU, Mina Huana
SU. Yu Tina
HSU, Tzu Yi

LOPEZ, Felipe
FERNANDEZ, Javier
ALONSO, Adolfo

IVANQV, lvan
HRISTOV, Javor
DZHAMBAZOV, Yorda

PIQUET, Jean-Michel
PEELEMAN, Roager
VAN DE KERCKHOVE

ACHILLEOS, Andreas
KALLIS, Georae
SOTERIADES, Sotos

SHEN, Yan
REN., Jinaauan
LIU, Shuchun

KHALID, H.H. Al Hazm
WAHEEB, A.M.J. Al O
AL-RADDADI, Sulima

579
572
569

577
572
562

580
569
561

570
559
540

558
558
549

538
526
505

528
528
512

1720

1711

1710

1669

1665

1569

1568




Vith WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP and
Ist WORLD JUNIOR INDOORCHAMPIONSHIP
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence /Italy

TEAM : WOMEN / FEMMES Recurve QUALIFICATION ROUND

1. UKRAINE 4C BEREZHNA, Tetiana 581
5C BURDEYNAYA, Natali 578
6C PALEKHA, Kateryna 577 1736

2. POLAND 4B MOSPINEK. Justvna 582

6B WEGRZYNOWSKA. B 577

5B BULWA, Adgata 564 1723
3. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 12B  POUTSEVA. Anna 582

10B GALINOVSKAIA, Mara 569
11B MOISSEEVA, Svetlana 562 1713

4. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15A LOESCH, Kathleen 586
14A SCAVOTTO, Karen 564

13A CLAWSON, Leah 562 1712
5. JAPAN 8D NOZAWA, Yoko 573
7D  KAWAUCHI, Savoko 571

9D OSADA, Naomi 554 1698
6. PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 7B HUO, Ruipina 573
8B YANG, Jianpina 566

9B ZHANG, Fan 558 1697
7. FRANCE 6A BABLEE, Aanes 570
4A  FOUACE, Alexandra 565

5A COUX, Marie-Noelle 557 1692
8. ITALY 12A VALEEVA, Natalia 585
11A FRANCHINI, Irene 564

10A BIANCHI, Maurizia 539 1688
9. GREAT BRITAIN 1A FOLKARD, Naomi 571
3A PRIESTMAN, Vladlena 560

2A PEARSON, Linsay 555 1686
10. TURKEY 14B ALTINKAYNAK, Elif 576
13B  AKBAS, Ozlem 569

15B GUNAY, Damla 537 1682
11. CHINESE TAIPEI 3B WU, Hui Ju 565
1B HUNG, Shih Chun 561

2B PAN., Ya Chi 554 1680




Vith WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP and
Ist WORLD JUNIOR INDOORCHAMPIONSHIP
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence /Italy

12. GERMANY 7A  BUEHREN, Britta 575
9A  NULLE. Wiebke 554
8A  GUTSELL, Sabine 546 1675




Vith WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP and
Ist WORLD JUNIOR INDOORCHAMPIONSHIP
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence /Italy

TEAM : MEN/HOMMES Compound QUALIFICATION ROUND

1. ITALY 24A TOSCO, Antonio 589
25A ZAETTA, Fabio 589

23A RUELE, Mario 582 1760
2. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 24D BUTTS, James 590
25D COUSINS, David 590

26D STUDT, Gary 577 1757
3. SLOVENIA 28C SITAR, Vlado 588
27C SITAR, Dejan 586

26C OSEP, Stefan 580 1754
4. SWEDEN 29C LUNDIN, Moraan 592
30C MALM, Anders 585

31C SODERSTEN, Dan 574 1751
5. FRANCE 20C DARDANT, Herve 585
21C BEAUD, Jean-Marc 583

22C CHICHOU, Cedric 582 1750
6. SWITZERLAND 30A LOPEZ, David 585
29A FANKHAUSER, Simon 583

31A SCHMIED, Walter 579 1747
7. NETHERLANDS 28A VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred 587
27A VAN DEN BOSCH, Gui 585

26A ELZINGA, Peter 574 1746
8. SPAIN 14B BLAZQUEZ, Alberto 589
16B  GONZALEZ, Antonio 582

15B CATALAN, Jose 574 1745
9. GERMANY 19A HESSE, Robert 583
17A BISCHLER, Achim 580

18A CZELLNIK, Dieter 578 1741
10. GREAT BRITAIN 21A TARPLEE. Simon 583
22A  WHITE, Chris 581

20A MYNOT, Jonathan 574 1738
11. HUNGARY 16C SZOKOL, AntaL 587
14C ONDRIK, Tibor 576

15C POVAZSAN., Janos 574 1737




Vith WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP and
Ist WORLD JUNIOR INDOORCHAMPIONSHIP

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence /Italy

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

BELGIUM

CROATIA

CHINESE TAIPEI

TURKEY

EL SALVADOR

GUATEMALA

POLAND

VENEZUELA

SAUDI ARABIA

YUGOSLAVIA

16A
14A
15A

25C
24C
23C

19B
17B
18B

21D
20D
22D

31B
30B
29B

17D
18D
19D

20B
22B
21B

28B
27B
26B

25B
23B
24B

19C
17C
18C

VAN ELVEN, Cédric
CAUWE, Michael
MERTENS, Ermest

VILLI, Goran
KLOFUTAR, Kamenko
HAJDEK, Robert

WU, Shenag Min
CHEN, Kuo Chen
JUAN, Chu Chung

EKIZ, Dincer
CAKIROGLU, Hakan
KAYA, Ayhan

RIVAS, Alex Wilfredo
JIMENEZ, Jorge Alber
DIAZ BAZAN, Ernesto

CABRERA, Sergio
TEFEL, Edmundo
HERMES, Carlos

JAROSZYNSKI, Andrz
POMORSKI, Tomasz
KRET, Robert

PANNARALE, Mauro
MILES, Richard
GIMENEZ, Antonio

MASOUDI, Maher M.M
JAWDAT, Fahad A.
JAWDAT, Yousef A.

MIOKOQVIC, Danilo
ILIC, Slavoljub
KNEZEVIC, Aleksanda

588
575
568

577
575
573

572
572
566

573
567
561

574
573
553

570
567
563

569
567
554

568
562
555

539
531
497

579
557
394

1731

1725

1710

1701

1700*

1700

1690

1685

1567

1530




Vith WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP and
Ist WORLD JUNIOR INDOORCHAMPIONSHIP
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence /Italy

TEAM : WOMEN/ FEMMES Compound QUALIFICATION ROUND
1. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 8B RAGSDALE. Michelle 581
7B KAMUF, Ashley 581
9B ZORN. Mary 573 1735
2. FRANCE 5C FABRE, Valerie 577
6C PELLEN, Catherine 572

4C DEBURCK, Catherine 572 1721

3. SWITZERLAND 6B RIEDO, Rita 573

4B LAMBELET, Svlviane 571

5B PROBST, Karin 568 1712
4. NETHERLANDS 6D LUYTING. Irma 570

7D PIGNEY, Marion 567

8D ZANDVLIET, Olaa 560 1697
5. BELGIUM 9A WILLEMS, Gladys 570

8A RAEYMAECKERS, Ch 566
7A  MATHIEU, Marie-Loui 558 1694

6. VENEZUELA 1A BOSCH, Olga 565

2A RODRIGUEZ, Ana 563

3A SUAREZ, Maria 555 1683
7. CHINESE TAIPEI 4A  CHEN, Li Ju 574

5A  CHEN, Wen China 555

6A PAN., Yen Ku 553 1682
8. ITALY 8C MONTAGNONI, Stefan 569

9C SAMBATARO, Biaaia 559

7C ATORINO, Assunta 554 1682
9. SPAIN 1C AGUDO, Fatima 579

2C MUNOZ, Florencia 553

3C SALVADOR, Almuden 549 1681

10. GERMANY 1B KNOEBEL, Christina 567
3B  THIELE. Bettina 565
2B HAENSCHEN, Astrid 535 1667

11. SLOVENIA 4D HODNIK, Tanija 558
5D ROSA. Irena 556
3D CVETKO, Sasa 549 1663




Vith WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP and
Ist WORLD JUNIOR INDOORCHAMPIONSHIP
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence /Italy

TEAM : JUNIORS MEN Recurve QUALIFICATION ROUND
1. FRANCE 25A PIGEAUD, Damien 583
23A BEAUGE, Germain 568

24A PENGAM, Pierre-Yves 567 1718

2. UKRAINE 29C DRUTSUL, Oleksandr 571

30C SYDORUK, Dmyvtro 565

31C VLADOV, Mikola 562 1698
3. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 26B REZNIKOV, Anton 575

27B SMIRNOV, Evgeny 570

28B SIDORINE, llia 549 1694
4. ITALY 24C GALIAZZO, Marco 582

25C POGNI, Filippo 559

23C CARUSO, Luca 551 1692
5. GERMANY 28A HERRMANN, Maik 564

26A BLUM, Robert 558

27A BRUNKAL, Jan 553 1675
6. POLAND 30A SAMODULSKI, Bolest 561

31A SZYMANSKI, Maciej 559

29A DOBROWOLSKI, Rafa 554 1674

7. TURKEY 24B ERGIN, Goktug 569
25B OZKAN, Firat 553
23B DARILMAZ, Mehmet 542 1664

8. SLOVENIA 28C MUZNIK, Ivan 565

27C MARCEN, Matej 557

26C KALUZA, Bostjan 539 1661*
9. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 29B BURKETT, John 570

31B METIVIER, Patrick 564

30B CLARK, Evan 527 1661




Vith WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP and
Ist WORLD JUNIOR INDOORCHAMPIONSHIP
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence /Italy

TEAM : JUNIORS WOMEN Recurve QUALIFICATION ROUND
1. UKRAINE 14C DOROKHOVA, Tetian 573
16C SERDIUK, Kateryna 563

15C ESEBUA, Khrystvna 559 1695

2. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 19B REIMANN. Roxanne 562

17B  GREEN, Amy 558

18B NELSON, Kristi 546 1666
3. ITALY 21B MAFFIOLI, Elena 568

20B DE LUCIA, Darinka 556

22B MATTEUCCI, Silvia 537 1661
4. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 14B LODOEVA, Medeama 558

15B PETROVA, Olaa 555

16B STREBELEVA, Anasta 548 1661

5. GERMANY 14A BERG, Monika 573

16A STRIEGL, Sabine 556

15A HITZLER, Ania 528 1657
6. POLAND 20A JANUS, Joanna 560

21A KRUCZEK, Klaudia 543

22A MYSZOR, Violetta 543 1646
7. TURKEY 18A KARA, Aysen 556

19A OKTEM, Ciadem 547

17A BESKEN, llke 535 1638
8. FRANCE 17C DUPLOUY, Estelle 558

18C SCHUH, Berenaere 538

19C VIALE, Amandine 502 1598




Vith WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP and

Ist WORLD JUNIOR INDOORCHAMPIONSHIP
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence /Italy

TEAM : JUNIORS MEN Compound

1. SWEDEN

2. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

3. ITALY

4. SLOVENIA

5A
7A
6A

8A
9A
10A

7C
5C
6C

6B
5B
7B

GOTHMAN, Ponthus
KARLSSON, Robert
HEIJEL, Mikael

GLASS, Chris
HELLER, Ariel
PULLIAM, Ross

ROSSI, Daniele
DE LUCIA, Raffaele
GENTILUCCI, Davide

RAVNJAK., Urban
OSEP, Aleksander
ROSA, Ales

TEAM : JUNIORS WOMEN Compound

1. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

2. ITALY

1A
2A
3A

3B
2B
1B

BOGUMIL, Marleigh
DAWSON, Amber
GRANT, Jessica

FUBIANI, Katiuscia
BORGHESI, Chirstian
ALESCIO, Marika

QUALIFICATION ROUND

589
577
576 1742

592
577
566 1735

577
568
553 1698

571
567
552 1690

QUALIFICATION ROUND

583
579
575 1737

562
549
515 1626




Target

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

Qual.

Score

Target 1

13

VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy

Target 9

14

11

10

15

Firenze 2001

Target 19

UKRAINE 260|
FRANCE 258
Target 20
Target 13
RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 263
GERMANY 247

FRANCE 249*
GERMANY 249
Target 10
Target 13
RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 252}
UKRAINE 252*

SLOVENIA 244)
FRANCE 254]
Target 2
Targets
GERMANY 254
ITALY 254]
Target .
Target o
POLAND 246)
RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 255]
Target 10
Target 12
TURKEY 233)
UKRAINE 259)

Target 14

Target 14

Target 14

+

1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place

JUNIORSMEN /HOMMES
RECURVE TEAM FINALS



Target  Qual. Score VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001

1 — March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy
2
I — ¥
| =
-
3 9 |
4 8 Target 1 E
RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 234 ]
UKRAINE 253 =
5 1 Target 2
6 5
I Target 19
7 13 UKRAINE 258] 1t Place
8 4 UNITED STATES 241} 2nd Place
Target 20
Target 9
9 u ITALY 250]  3rd Place
10 3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 245] 4th Place
I Target 10
11 u /
12 6 Target 5
ITALY 236}
UNITED STATES 243
13 10 Target 6
14 7
15 1 / JUNIORSWOMEN / DAMES
16 2 RECURVE TEAM FINALS




VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2000 in Florence/ltaly

JUNIOR RECURVE TEAM FINALS

MEN/HOMMES/ recurvedivision

[Rk.] |Name | oQuai| w8e| waF| w2oF| Final
0l. UKRAINE 1698 259 252 260
02. FRANCE 1718 254 249 258
03. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1694 255 252 263
04. GERMANY 1675 254 249 247
05. ITALY 1692 254
06. POLAND 1674 246
07. SLOVENIA 1661 244
08. TURKEY 1664 233

LADIES/FEMMES recurvedivision

[Rk.] |Name | oQuai| w8e| waF| w2F| Final
0l. UKRAINE 1695 253 258
02. UNITED STATES 1666 243 241
03. ITALY 1661 236 250

04. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1661 234 245



Target  Qual. Score VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001

! — March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy
2
I - ‘
o
3 9 o |
4 8 Target 27 E
SLOVENIA 251 5
SWEDEN 257 o
5 12 Target 28 m
6 5
I Target 19
7 13 UNITED STATES 257]  istpiace
g 4 SWEDEN 256]  2nd Place
Target 20
Target 23
9 14 |TALY 251 3rd Place
10 3 SLOVENIA 243|  ath place
I Target 24
11 u /
12 6 Target 31
ITALY 255|
UNITED STATES 258
13 10 Target 32
14 7
15 15 / JUNIORSMEN /HOMMES
16 7 COMPOUND TEAM FINALS




Target

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

Qual.

Score

VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy

+

Firenze 2001

Target 19

UNITED STATES 258| 1stPiace
ITALY 230' 2nd Place

Target 20

3rd Place

4th Place

JUNIORSWOMEN / DAMES
COMPOUND TEAM FINALS



VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2000 in Florence/ Italy

JUNIOR COMPOUND TEAM FINALS

MEN /HOMMES/ compound division

[Rk.] |Name | oQudi| w8e| waF| w2oF| Final
0l. UNITED STATES 1735 258 257
02. SWEDEN 1742 257 256
03. ITALY 1698 255 251
04. SLOVENIA 1690 251 243

LADIES/FEMMES compound division

[Rk.] |Name | oQuai| w8e| waF| w2F| Final
0l. UNITED STATES 1737 258
02. ITALY 1626 230




Qual. StNbr Name Target 17A Nation Score
32 [ 574 29AJCASAVECCHIA, Mario ITA 176
1 | 594 22D]WUNDERLE, Victor USA | 17 Name Target 17 Nation _Score
ToIGEt IS CASAVECCHIA, Mario ITA |172
Target 18A LINDGREN, Robert SWE| 17
17 [ 579 28DJLINDGREN, Robert SWE| 17 ez
16 | 580] 31d IVANOV, Ivan BUL 175
Tavgezlga
Target 19A
25 [ s7d 17B]AKBAL, Ozdemir TUR | 172
8 | 585 30B| PONIKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL| 17 Target 19
TEGELIo AKBAL, Ozdemir TUR |175
Target 20A VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED | 173]
24 [ s7d 28B]YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN | 170 T
9 | 585 33C] VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED | 174
T
Target 21A
28 [ 575 32J CASPERSEN, Morten DEN 1
5 | 589 18C] MITROFANOV, Guennadi RUS| 17 Target 21
T MITROFANOV, Guennadi RUS[ 17
Target 22A VASHKO, Markiyan UKR [173
21 [ s7d 23AJFRANKENBERG, Michael GER] 17 ToIQet s
12 | 583 21 IVASHKO, Markiyan UKR [ 17
TS
Target 23A
29 [ 575 28AJNEEDHAM, Simon GBR] 176
2 | 589 31A|FRANGILLI, Michele TA 178 Target 23
TS FRANGILLI, Michele ITA |178
Target 24A KLOOS, Erich GER| 17
20 [ s7d 27B[SUEGUCHI, Hironobu JPN| 17 ToIget oA
13 | 587 25A]KLOOS, Erich GER| 17
Target 248
Target 25A
30 [ 575 27 YELISSEYEV, Maxim KAZ | 169
3 | 589 30A|DIBUO, llario TA |175 Target 25
e DI BUO, llario ITA |177
Target 26A ZABROKSKY, Stanislav KAZ | 17
19 [ 579 28] ZABROKSKY, Stanislav KAZ] 17 T
14 | 582 21AJFRIOT, Antoine FRA| 16
T
Target 27A
27 | 577 29B]MIKOS, Bartosz POL] 17
6 | 586 20D]JOHNSON, Richard USAl 1 Target 27
TRIGet 2D JOHNSON, Richard USA] 17
Target 28A PROC, Jacek POL| 1
22 | 579] 33B|LIU, Ming Huang TPE | 17 Tayga%
11 | 584 31BJPROC, Jacek POl 1
TS
Target 29A
26 [ 577 34AJLOPEZ, Felipe ESP| 17
7 | 586] 20A|DE GRANDIS, Jocelyn FRA| 17 Target 29
Toeto DE GRANDIS, Jocelyn FRA[ 17
Target 30A MCGLYN, Joseph USA| 17
23 [ s7d 21D]MCGLYN, Joseph USA] 17 Ty
10 | 584 19B]|ORBAY, Hasan TUR[ 17
T
Target 31A
31 [ s7s] 26 LI, Alexandre KAZ] 17
2 | 589 19 TSYREMPILOV, Baljinima RUS[ 17 Target 31
ToIget 316 TSYREMPILOV, Baljinima RUS | 17
Target 32A ANTONOV, Serhiy UKR [ 177
18 | 579 24A|FROESE, Alexander GEH 11 Tavgeig
15 | 581 200] ANTONOV, Serhiy UKR| 173
TS
1/1MA Final 1/R Final

FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy

Name Target 18 Nation Score

LINDGREN, Robert SWE| 114 t
AKBAL, Ozdemir TUR [116
Target 19 :
Target 5 Nation Score H
YAKBAL, Ozdemir TUR | 1150 =
NFRANGILLI, Michele TA |18 =
1st Place
Target 21 Final A YFRANGILLI, Michele ITA [118
MITROFANOV, Guennadi RUS| 11 JOHNSON, Richard uda e
FRANGILLI, Michele ITA ]118 2nd Place
TRt e?
Target 24 3rd Place
DI BUO, llario ITA ll4l ‘lAKBAL,Ozdemir TUR [118
JOHNSON, Richard USA [120 MCGLYN, Joseph USA| 114
— psio
Target 25 th Place
Target 7
YJJOHNSON, Richard USA|] 11
AMCGLYN, Joseph USA| 11
Target 8
Target 27
MCGLYN, Joseph USA [114
ANTONOV, Serhi UKR [112
e MENS/Hommes recurve
1/4 Final 1/2 Final Finals



FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy

—
=
o
|
3
Final rounds ranking %
MEN/HOMMES recurve division =
Rk. Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. FRANGILLI, Michele ITALY ITA 589 178 178 118 118 118
02. JOHNSON, Richard UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 586 175 179 120 116 116
03. AKBAL, Ozdemir TURKEY TUR 578 172 175 116 115 118
04. MCGLYN, Joseph UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 578 172 177 114 113 114
05. MITROFANOV, Guennadi RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 589 176 175 116
06. LINDGREN, Robert SWEDEN SWE 579 177 175 115
07. DI BUQ, llario ITALY ITA 589 175 177 114
08. ANTONOQV, Serhiy UKRAINE UKR 581 173 177 112
09. KLOOS, Erich GERMANY GER 582 176 177
10. TSYREMPILOV, Baljinima RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 589 178 176
11. DE GRANDIS, Jocelyn FRANCE FRA 586 176 176
12. ZABROKSKY, Stanislav KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 579 175 176
13. IVASHKO, Markiyan UKRAINE UKR 583 177 173
14. VAN ALTEN, Wietse NETHERLANDS NED 585 174 173
15. CASAVECCHIA, Mario ITALY ITA 574 176 172
16. PROC, Jacek POLAND POL 584 173 172
17. WUNDERLE, Victor UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 594 176
18. NEEDHAM, Simon GREAT BRITAIN GBR 575 176
19. IVANOV, lvan BULGARIA BUL 580 175
20. FRANKENBERG, Michael GERMANY GER 579 175
21. ORBAY, Hasan TURKEY TUR 584 172
22. MIKOS, Bartosz POLAND POL 577 172
23. PONIKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POLAND POL 585 171
24. FROESE, Alexander GERMANY GER 579 171
25. LOPEZ, Felipe SPAIN ESP 577 170
26. LI, Alexandre KAZAKHSTAN KAz 575 170
27. SUEGUCHI, Hironobu JAPAN JPN 579 170
28. LIU, Ming Huang CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 579 170
29. YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JAPAN JPN 578 170
30. YELISSEYEV, Maxim KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 575 168
31. FRIOT, Antoine FRANCE FRA 582 165
32. CASPERSEN, Morten DENMARK DEN 575 165



Qual. StNbr Name Target 1A Nation score
32 | 561] 110 CEKADA, Dolores SLO| 16
1 | 586] 154 LOESCH, Kathleen Usq 1 Name Target 1 Nation _Score
TAIGet 18 LOESCH, Kathleen USA| 17
Target 2A FOLKARD, Naomi GBR | 17
17 | 571| 70 KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN | 17 Taige
16 | 571] 1A FOLKARD, Naomi GBR] 17
TRIGe 28
Target 3A
25 | 564] 144 SCAVOTTO, Karen USA| 16
8 | 577] 68 WEGRZYNOWSKA, Barbara | POL| 17 Target 3
ETES WEGRZYNOWSKA, Barbara | POL| 17
Target 4A BULWA, Agata poL | 1748
24 | 564] 5H BULWA, Agata POL | 177 TAIgetd
9 | 576] 14H ALTINKAYNAK, Elif TUR 170
Target 4B
Target 5A
28 | 562] 40 RIBEIRO, Maria POR| 17
5 | 581] 4d BEREZHNA, Tetiana UKR  17] Target 5
T BEREZHNA, Tetiana UKR] 17
Target 6A YANG, Jianping CHN| 17
21 | 566] 8H YANG, Jianping CHN| 17 TAIGEL 6
12 | 574] 14d PALAVANDOVA Nadeida MDA| 17
Target 6B
Target 7A
29 | 562] 134 CLAWSON, Leah USA| 17
4 [ 582] 4H MOSPINEK, Justyna POL| 17 Target 7
TAIget 18 CLAWSON, Leah USA| 16
Target 8A HUO, Ruiping CHN | 1730
20 | 569| 105 GALINOVSKAIA, Margarita RUS| 16 TaIgets
13 [ 573] 76 HUO. Ruiping CHN| 16
Target 88
Target 9A
30 | 562| 11 MOISSEEVA, Svetlana RU$ 1
3 |.582] 12 POUTSEVA, Anna RUY 1 Target 9
TRIGet 86 POUTSEVA, Anna RUS| 17
Target 10A NOZAWA, Yoko JPN | 168
19 | 569] 13§ AKBAS, Ozlem TUR]| 16! Target 10
14 | 573] 80 NOZAWA, Yoko JPN | 16
Tavgezl«%
Target 11A
27 | 562| 12 PSARRA, Evangelia GRE 1
6 | 578] 5d BURDEYNAYA, Nataliya UKR]| 174 Target 11
TRIGet 1D BURDEYNAYA, Nataliya UKR | 175
Target 12A FOUACE, Alexandra FRA| 1648
22 | 565] 4A FOUACE, Alexandra FRA| 16 TAIget 12
11 | 574] 3d PLOTNIKOVA, Yelena KAZ | 16:
Tavgezlga
Target 13A
26 | 564] 114 FRANCHINI, Irene ITA | 170
7 |.577] 6d PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR] 17 Target 13
Tavgetlﬁ-B PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR | 17
Target 14A WU, Hui Ju TPE | 174
23 | 565] 38 WU, HuiJu TPE| 17 TaIget 14
10 | 575] 7A| BUEHREN, Britta GER] 16
Target 148
Target 15A
31 | 561] 18 HUNG, Shih Chun TPE| 1
2 | s85] 124 VALEEVA, Natalia_ ITA | 174 Target 15
Target 155 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 176
Target 16A BABLEE, Agnes FRA | 174
18 | 570| 6A BABLEE, Agnes FRA| 17 TAIget 16
15 | 572] 120 LARSSON, Karin SWH 17
Target 16b
1/1MA Final 1/R Final

FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy

Name Target 5 Nation Score
FOLKARD, Naomi GBR | 1144
BULWA, Agata POL [ 11 —
ErE -]
Name Target 1 Nation Score H
\BULWA, Agata POL | 1148 [l
NBEREZHNA, Tetiana UKR] 11. [ ]
- -
» —
1st Place
Target 8 Final A YVALEEVA, Natalia ITA 1159
BEREZHNA, Tetiana UKR] 11! BULWA, Agata poll 11§
HUO, Ruiping CHN| 1168 2nd Place
Target 9
Target11 3rd Place
POUTSEVA, Anna RUS |116] YBURDEYNAYA, Nataliya UKR [ 114
BURDEYNAYA, Nataliya UKR [117 [BEREZHNA, Tetiana UKR] 111
Target 12 m Place
Target 3
YBURDEYNAYA, Nataliya UKR | 113
NVALEEVA, Natalia ITA [117)
Target 4
Target 14
WU, Hui Ju TPE 114
TN TA_l11o] LADIES/DAMES recurve
1/4 Final 1/2 Final Finals



FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy —
&~
e
|
<
Ranking final-rounds %
LADIES/FEMMES recurve division =
Rk. Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. VALEEVA, Natalia ITALY ITA 585 174 176 119 117 115*
02. BULWA, Agata POLAND POL 564 172 174 114 114 115
03. BURDEYNAYA, Nataliya UKRAINE UKR 578 174 175 117 113 114
04. BEREZHNA, Tetiana UKRAINE UKR 581 176 178 118 114 111
05. POUTSEVA, Anna RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 582 173 177 116
06. HUO, Ruiping PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 573 168 173 116
07. FOLKARD, Naomi GREAT BRITAIN GBR 571 173 174 114
08. WU, Hui Ju CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 565 171 175 114
09. PALEKHA, Kateryna UKRAINE UKR 577 173 175
10. YANG, Jianping PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 566 174 174
11. BABLEE, Agnes FRANCE FRA 570 172 174
12. LOESCH, Kathleen UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 586 174 172
13. WEGRZYNOWSKA, Barbara POLAND POL 577 175 171
14. NOZAWA, Yoko JAPAN JPN 573 169 168
15. CLAWSON, Leah UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 562 172 168
16. FOUACE, Alexandra FRANCE FRA 565 167 168
17. RIBEIRO, Maria PORTUGAL POR 562 173
18. LARSSON, Karin SWEDEN SWE 572 171
19. PALAVANDOVA, Nadejda REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA MDA 574 171
20. MOSPINEK, Justyna POLAND POL 582 170
21. FRANCHINI, Irene ITALY ITA 564 170
22. KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JAPAN JPN 571 170
23. ALTINKAYNAK, Elif TURKEY TUR 576 170
24. HUNG, Shih Chun CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 561 169
25. AKBAS, Ozlem TURKEY TUR 569 169
26. CEKADA, Dolores SLOVENIA SLO 561 167
27. PSARRA, Evangelia GREECE GRE 562 167
28. BUEHREN, Britta GERMANY GER 575 166
29. GALINOVSKAIA, Margarita RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 569 164
30. SCAVOTTO, Karen UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 564 163
31. PLOTNIKOVA, Yelena KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 574 163
32. MOISSEEVA, Svetlana RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 562 161



Qual. StNbr Name Target 17A Nation score
32 577 | 25 VILLI, Goran CRO | 17
1 592 | 29 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE | 17 Name Target 17 Nation Score
T LUNDIN, Morgan SWE] 17
Target 16A TARPLEE, Simon GBR| 16
17 583 | 21A TARPLEE, Simon GBR | 17 /I T%
16 585 | 20 DARDANT, Herve FRA 17.
Target ER
Target 19A
25 581 | 22A WHITE, Chris GBR | 17
8 588 | 28( SITAR, Vlado SLO 17 Target 3
TS SITAR, Vlado SLO | 17
Target 20A KRANABETER, Gerhard AUT | 17
24 581 | 32A HENRIKESEN, Tom DEN 174 /I Target 4
9 588 | 32 KRANABETER, Gerhard AUT |174*
T
Target 21A
28 580 | 17A BISCHLER, Achim GER 17
5 589 | 14H BLAZQUEZ, Alberto ESP 17 Target 5
T BISCHLER, Achim GER| 17
Target 224 SITAR, Dejan SLO | 17
21 582 | 23A RUELE, Mario ITA 175 /I Target 6
12 586 | 27( SITAR, Dejan SLO 17
TS
Target 23A
29 579 | 31A SCHMIED, Walter Sul 17
4 589 | 25A ZAETTA, Fabio ITA 176 Target 7
TS ZAETTA, Fabio ITA |175
Target 24A BEAUD, Jean-Marc FRA] 17¢
20 583 | 21 BEAUD, Jean-Marc FRA 17. /I Target 8
13 585 | 30A LOPEZ, David SuUl 17
Target 248
Target 25A
30 579 | 19 MIOKOVIC, Danilo YUG | 174
3 590 | 240 BUTTS, James USA 17 Target 9
T MIOKOVIC, Danilo YUG |172
Target 26A MALM, Anders SWE | 173
19 583 | 19A HESSE, Robert GER 17| /I Target 10
14 585 | 30 MALM, Anders SWE | 17
T
Target 27A
27 580 | 26 OSEP, Stefan SLO 1
6 589 | 24A TOSCO, Antonio ITA 17 Target 11
TECELZTE TOSCO, Antonio ITA | 17
Target 26A GONZALEZ, Antonio ESp | 174
22 582 | 168 GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP 17 /I Tavgen%
11 587 | 16 SZOKOL, AntaL HUN | 17
TS
Target 29A
26 580 | 290 BRITO, Miguel MEX | 175
7 588 | 16A VAN ELVEN, Cédric BEL 174 Target 29
TGt 2o BRITO, Miguel MEX | 172
Target 30 VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED | 17
23 582 | 22 CHICHOU, Cedric FRA 17! /I Target 14
10 587 | 28A VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED 177'
TS
Target 31A
31 578 | 18A CZELLNIK, Dieter GER 171
2 590 | 2500 COUSINS, David USA 17 Target 15
T COUSINS, David USA| 171
Target 32A VAN DEN BOSCH, Guido NED| 174
18 583 | 29A FANKHAUSER, Simon Sul 17. /I Tavgela
15 585 | 27A VAN DEN BOSCH, Guido NED 17'
TS
1/1MA Final 1/R Final

FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy

Name Target 17 Nation Score
LUNDIN, Morgan SWE| 11
KRANABETER, Gerhard AUT | 11 ¥
o
Target 5 Nation Score H
CONDIN; Morgan SWE] 1204 =
NZAETTA, Fabio TA |115 jm ¥
Target 6 rin-
- _—
(W I
1st Place
Target 20 Final A JLUNDIN, Morgan SWE| 11
SITAR, Dejan SLO | 11 TOSCO, Antonio TA| 1
ZAETTA, Fabio ITA |118Q 2nd Place
Target 21
Target 23 3rd Place
MALM, Anders SWE 117I ‘lCOUSINS, David USA| 119
TOSCO_ Antonio ITA |118 NZAETTA, Fabio ITA 117
Target 24 m Place
Target 7
\TOSCO, Antonio ITA | 11§
JICOUSINS, David USA| 11
Target 8
Target 26
VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED [116
COUSINS, David USA |118
T t 27
MENS/HOMMES / Compound
1/4 Final 1/2 Final Finals



FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy —
)
L
|
€
Ranking final-rounds =
=
MENS/HOMMES compound =
Rk. Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. LUNDIN, Morgan SWEDEN SWE 592 176 178 118 120 116*
02. TOSCO, Antonio ITALY ITA 589 178 175 118 116 116
03. COUSINS, David UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 590 177 177 118 115 118
04. ZAETTA, Fabio ITALY ITA 589 176 175 118 115 117
05. MALM, Anders SWEDEN SWE 585 177 173 117
06. SITAR, Dejan SLOVENIA SLO 586 177 177 116
07. VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NETHERLANDS NED 587 177 176 116
08. KRANABETER, Gerhard AUSTRIA AUT 588 174 175 116
09. VAN DEN BOSCH, Guido NETHERLANDS NED 585 174 176
10. SITAR, Vlado SLOVENIA SLO 588 178 175
11. BISCHLER, Achim GERMANY GER 580 177 175
12. BRITO, Miguel MEXICO MEX 580 175 172
13.  MIOKOVIC, Danilo YUGOSLAVIA YUG 579 174 172
14. GONZALEZ, Antonio SPAIN ESP 582 172 171
15. BEAUD, Jean-Marc FRANCE FRA 583 174 170
16. TARPLEE, Simon GREAT BRITAIN GBR 583 176 162
17. RUELE, Mario ITALY ITA 582 175
18. CHICHOU, Cedric FRANCE FRA 582 175
19. VAN ELVEN, Cédric BELGIUM BEL 588 174
20. HENRIKESEN, Tom DENMARK DEN 581 174
21. BUTTS, James UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 590 173
22. DARDANT, Herve FRANCE FRA 585 173
22. LOPEZ, David SWITZERLAND Sul 585 173
24. WHITE, Chris GREAT BRITAIN GBR 581 173
25. OSEP, Stefan SLOVENIA SLO 580 173
26. VILLI, Goran CROATIA CRO 577 173
27. FANKENHAUSER, Simon SWITZERLAND Sul 583 172
28. SCHMIED, Walter SWITZERLAND Sul 579 172
29. BLAZQUEZ, Alberto SPAIN ESP 589 171
30. SZOKOL, AntaL HUNGARY HUN 587 171
31. CZELLNIK, Dieter GERMANY GER 578 171
32. HESSE, Robert GERMANY GER 583 170



Qual. StNbr Name Target 1A Nation score
32 555 5A] CHEN, Wen Ching TPE 16
1 581 8B RAGSDALE, Michelle USA 177 Name Target 1 Nation Score
T RAGSDALE, Michelle USA | 17
Target 2 KNOEBEL, Christina GER| 17
17 567 18] KNOEBEL, Christina GER 17 /I Targe
16 567 7D] PIGNEY, Marjon NED | 17
T
Target 3A
25 561 118 SJOWALL, Ulrika SWE | 17
8 573 9B ZORN, Mary USA 173] Target 3
TS ZORN, Mary USA | 169
Target 4A LEBEDEVA, Alexandra RUS| 164
24 561 110] LEBEDEVA, Alexandra RUS |169* /I Target 4
9 572 6 PELLEN, Catherine FRA 16!
Target 48
Target 5A
28 558 7A MATHIEU, Marie-Louise BEL 170
5 574 4A] CHEN, Li Ju TPE 16! Target 5
TargelS-B MATHTEU, Marie-Louise BEL | 17
Target 6A WILLEMS, Gladys BEL | 171]
21 565 3B] THIELE, Bettina GER 17 Target 6
12 570 9A] WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 176'
TR
Target 7A
29 558 4D HODNIK, Tanja SLO 16!
4 577 5 FABRE, Valerie FRA 174 Target 7
TEGELTE FABRE, Valerie FRA| 17
Target 8A LUYTING, rma NED [171]
20 565 1A] BOSCH, Olga VEN | 16 /I Target 8
13 570 6D] LUYTING, Irma NED 169'
ETEE
Target 9A
30 556 5D] ROSA, Irena SLO 16
3 579 1d AGUDO, Fatima ESP 17 Target 9
VT 'AGUDO, Fatima ESP]| 17
Target 10 RAEYMAECKERS, Christiane | BEL| 16
19 566 8A] RAEYMAECKERS, Christiane BEL 16! /I Target 10
14 569 8 MONTAGNONI, Stefania ITA 161'
Target o8
Target 11A
27 559 9d SAMBATARO, Biagia ITA 169
6 574 10A EKSI, Huriye TUR 170 Target 11
TEGELIIE EKSI, Huriye TUR | 171
Target 12A LAMBELET, Sylviane SUI | 168
22 563 2A] RODRIGUEZ, Ana VEN | 167] /I Target 12
11 571 4B] LAMBELET, Sylviane SuI 169
Target e
Target 13A
26 560 8D] ZANDVLIET, Olga NED | 168
7 573 6B] RIEDO, Rita Sul 16/ Target 13
TS ZANDVLIET, Olga NED [172
Target 14A DEBURCK, Catherine FRA| 17
23 562 11q RICHARDSON, Maryann GBR| 16 /I Target 14
10 572 4 DEBURCK, Catherine FRA 17.
Target 148
Target 15A
31 556 100} PAVLOVA, Nadejda RUS 16
2 581 78] KAMUF, Ashley USA 170 Target 15
TEGEL 1o KAMUF, Ashley USA ] 169
Target 16A CIZMEK, Andrea CrO| 174
18 566 10q CIZMEK, Andrea CRO | 17 /I Target 16
15 568 5B PROBST, Karin Sul 16
Target 16b
1/1MA Final 1/R Final

FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships

Name Target 6 Nation Score
KNOEBEL, Christina GER[ 11
ZORN, Mary USA | 116}
oo
Target9
MATHIEU, Marie-Louise BEL | 11.
FABRE, Valerie FRA | 11
Target 10
Target 12
AGUDO, Fatima ESP [1150
EKSL Huriye TUR [111
Target 13
Target 15
ZANDVLIET, Olga NED [108
CIZMEK, Andrea CRO [115
I

Target 16

1/4 Final

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy

Firenze 2001

Name Target 1 Nation Score
YZORN, Mary USA [ 116
AMATHIEU, Marie-Louise BEL | 112]
Targe
1st Place
Final A YZORN, Mary USA | 115}
AGUDO, Fatima ESH 1
2nd Place
3rd Place
‘CIZMEK, AndrFTa i CRO| 114
[IMATHIEU, Marie-Louise BEL | 111]
m Place
Target 3
YJAGUDO, Fatima ESP| 11
nCIZMEK, Andrea CRO| 117

Target 4

1/72 Final

LADIES/DAMES compound

Finals



FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy —
)
Ca
|
. . <
Ranking final-rounds =
=
LADIES/FEMMES compound =
Rk. Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. ZORN, Mary UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 573 173 169 116 116 115*
02. AGUDO, Fatima SPAIN ESP 579 171 173 115 113 115
03. CIZMEK, Andrea CROATIA CRO 566 172 172 115 112 114
04. MATHIEU, Marie-Louise BELGIUM BEL 558 170 171* 112 112 111
05. KNOEBEL, Christina GERMANY GER 567 171 171 112
06. FABRE, Valerie FRANCE FRA 577 170 174 111
07. EKSI, Huriye TURKEY TUR 574 170 170 111
08. ZANDVLIET, Olga NETHERLANDS NED 560 168 172 108
09. WILLEMS, Gladys BELGIUM BEL 570 176 171
10. DEBURCK, Catherine FRANCE FRA 572 173 171
11. LUYTING, Irma NETHERLANDS NED 570 169 171
12. RAGSDALE, Michelle UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 581 177 170
13. KAMUF, Ashley UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 581 170 169
14. RAEYMAECKERS, Christiane BELGIUM BEL 566 169 169
15. LAMBELET, Sylviane SWITZERLAND Sul 571 169 168
16. LEBEDEVA, Alexandra RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 561 169 168
17. THIELE, Bettina GERMANY GER 565 171
18. SJOWALL, Ulrika SWEDEN SWE 561 171
19. PIGNEY, Marjon NETHERLANDS NED 567 170
20. SAMBATARO, Biagia ITALY ITA 559 169
21. CHEN, LiJu CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 574 169
22. PELLEN, Catherine FRANCE FRA 572 169
23. ROSA, Irena SLOVENIA SLO 556 168
24. RODRIGUEZ, Ana VENEZUELA VEN 563 167
25. RICHARDSON, Maryann GREAT BRITAIN GBR 562 167
26. PAVLOVA, Nadejda RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 556 167
27. RIEDO, Rita SWITZERLAND Sul 573 166
28. CHEN, Wen Ching CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 555 166
29. PROBST, Karin SWITZERLAND Sul 568 166
30. BOSCH, Olga VENEZUELA VEN 565 166
31. HODNIK, Tanja SLOVENIA SLO 558 165
32. MONTAGNONI, Stefania ITALY ITA 569 163



Qual. StNbr Name Target 17A Nation Score
32 [ 544 28 CUSTERS, Pieter NED| 15
1 | 583 25A PIGEAUD, Damien FRA | 16 Name Target 9A Nation Score
ToIGEt IS PIGEAUD, Damien FRA| 17
Target 18A VLADOV, Mikola UKR 168
17 [ 567 31d VLADOV, Mikola UKR | 171 oo
16 | 562] 310 TSUNG, Hsien Wie TPE | 17
TavgetlE-B
Target 19A
25 [ 554 32/ GEISER, Alain Sul | 15
8 | 569 248 ERGIN, Gokiug TUR | 17 Target 10A
T ERGIN, Gokiug TUR | 161
Target 20A BEAUGE, Germain FRA| 164
24 [ ss6] 230 PETROV, Plamen BUL| 17 ToetIoE
9 | 568 234 BEAUGE, Germain FRA |172*
T
Target 21A
28 [ 559 200 MAATTA, Tuomas FIN | 153
5 | 571 270 CABILDO, Javier EsP | 17 Target 11A
TEGELZIE CABILDO, Javier ESP | 16
Target 22A SYDORUK, Dmytro UKR | 16
21 [ ssq 25d POGNI, Filippo A | 16]] TAIget 1D
12 | 565 30d SYDORUK, Dmytro UKR | 16
TS
Target 23A
29 [ 559 25 OzKAN, Firat TUR | 166
4 | 571] 29d DRUTSUL, Oleksandr UKR[ 17 Target 12A
e DRUTSUL, Oleksandr UKR[ 17
Target 24A MUZNIK, Ivan SLO |168
20 [ 559 314 SzYMANSKI, Maciej POL | 159 TS
13 | 565 28d MUZNIK, lvan SLo | 172
Target 248
Target 25A
30 [ 551 23d CARUSO, Luca TA | 16
3 | 575 26H REZNIKOV, Anton RUS | 16 Target 13A
T REZNIKOV, Anton RUS [ 17
Target 26A SVENSSON, Christian SWH 1
19 [ s61]  32H SVENSSON, Christian SWE] 1] s
14 | 564 319 METIVIER, Patrick UsA | 16
T
Target 27A
27 [ 559 274 BRUNKAL, Jan GER | 16
6 | 570] 295 BURKETT, John USA | 17 Target 14A
TRIGet2TE BURKETT, John USA| 16
Target 28A PENGAM, Pierre-Yves FRA 16'
22 [ s5g] 264 BLUM, Robert GER | 16 TaIget 145
11 | 567] 24/ PENGAM, Pierre-Yves FRA | 16
TS
Target 29A
26 [ 554 294 DOBROWOLSKI, Rafat POL | 17
7 | 570 278 SMIRNOV, Evgeny RUS | 16 Target 15A
TR DOBROWOLSKI, Rafat POL] 17
Target 30A MARCEN, Matej SLO | 16
23 [ 557 27 MARCEN, Matej SLO | 16 ToetIo
10 | 568] 300 HENCKELS, Jeff LUX | 167
T
Target 31A
31 [ sad 28 SIDORINE, lia RUS | 16
2 | 582 24d GALIAZZO, Marco TA | 175 Target 16A
ToeI GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 174
Target 32A HERRMANN, Maik GER | 169
18 [ s61] 304 SAMODULSKI, Bolestaw POL | 16 ToetIoE
15 | 564] 284 HERRMANN, Maik GER | 171
TS
1/1MA Final 1/R Final

FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships

Name Target 9 Nation Score
PIGEAUD, Damien FRA| 11!
ERGIN, Goktug TUR | 11.
Target 10
Target 11
CABILDO, Javier ESP | 114
DRUTSUL, Oleksandr UKR] 11
Target 12
Target 13
REZNIKOV, Anton RUS 110'
PENGAM, Pierre-Yves FRA ]112
Target 14
Target 15
DOBROWOLSKI, Rafat POL |100
GALIAZZO, Marco ITA ]118
—

Target 16

1/4 Final

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy

P
&
o
cd
b
Name Target 5 Nation Score H
YPIGEAUD, Damien FRA] 114 =
ACABILDO, Javier ESP | 11 =k
Target o ‘_&
(.

1st Place

Final A YGALIAZZO, Marco — |ITA J115
PIGEAUD, Damien FRA 1
2nd Place
3rd Place
= YCABILDO, Javier — [esP] 1d
A
[IPENGAM, Pierre-Yves FRAl 11§
m Place
Target 7
‘PENGAM, Pierre-Yves FRA] 10
nGALIAZZO, Marco ITA 115

Target 8

f

JUNIORS MENS/Hommes recurve

1/72 Final

Finals



FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy

—
=
&
od
3
Final rounds ranking %
JUNIORS MEN/HOMMES recurve division =
Rk. Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. GALIAZZO, Marco ITALY ITA 582 175 174 118 115 115
02. PIGEAUD, Damien FRANCE FRA 583 169 172 115 112 114
03. CABILDO, Javier SPAIN ESP 571 172 169 114 111 116
04. PENGAM, Pierre-Yves FRANCE FRA 567 168 167 112 105 113
05. ERGIN, Goktug TURKEY TUR 569 170 167 113
06. DRUTSUL, Oleksandr UKRAINE UKR 571 170 171 110
07. REZNIKQOV, Anton RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 575 169 173 110
08. DOBROWOLSKI, Rafat POLAND POL 554 173 175 100
09. SVENSSON, Christian SWEDEN SWE 561 173 172
10. HERRMANN, Maik GERMANY GER 564 171 169
11. MUZNIK, lvan SLOVENIA SLO 565 172 168
12. VLADOV, Mikola UKRAINE UKR 562 171 168
13. BEAUGE, Germain FRANCE FRA 568 172 166
14. BURKETT, John UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 570 170 166
15. MARCEN, Matej SLOVENIA SLO 557 168 164
16. SYDORUK, Dmytro UKRAINE UKR 565 169 160
17. PETROV, Plamen BULGARIA BUL 556 172
18. TSUNG, Hsien Wie CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 562 170
19. SMIRNOV, Evgeny RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 570 168
20. BRUNKAL, Jan GERMANY GER 553 168
21. HENCKELS, Jeff LUXEMBOURG LUX 568 167
22. OZKAN, Firat TURKEY TUR 553 166
23. SIDORINE, llia RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 549 166
24. SAMODULSKI, Bolestaw POLAND POL 561 165
25. METIVIER, Patrick UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 564 162
26. POGNI, Filippo ITALY ITA 559 161
27. BLUM, Robert GERMANY GER 558 160
28. CARUSO, Luca ITALY ITA 551 160
29. SZYMANSKI, Maciej POLAND POL 559 159
30. GEISER, Alain SWITZERLAND SuUl 554 159
31. CUSTERS, Pieter NETHERLANDS NED 544 158
32. MAATTA, Tuomas FINLAND FIN 553 153



Qual. StNbr Nation score

32 |

1 | 573] 14 BERG, Monika GER Name Target 1A Nation Score
BERG, Monika GER| 16
KATTSTROM, Elin SWE | 165}

17 | Target 18

16 | 554 | 180] KATTSTROM, Elin SWE

25 |

8 | 558 ] 178 GREEN, Amy USA Target 2A
GREEN, Amy USA | 16
DUPLOUY, Estelle FRA| 165

24 | ETEE

9 | 558 ] 17d buPLOUY, Estelle FRA

28 |

5 | 562 ]| 198 REIMANN, Roxanne USA Target 3A
REIMANN, Roxanne USA| 16:
STRIEGL, Sabine GER| 15

21 | ETEES

12 | 556 ] 164 STRIEGL, Sabine GER

29 |

4 | 563 ] 16d SERDIUK, Kateryna UKR Target 4A
SERDIUK, Kateryna UKR| 177
KARA, Aysen TUR | 166§

20 | Target 48

13 | 556 | 184 KARA, Aysen TUR

30 |

3 | 568 ] 218 MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA Target 5A
MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA [171
DE LUCIA, Darinka ITA 167

19 | ETEES

14 | 556 ] 20§ DE LUCIA, Darinka ITA

27 |

6 | 560 | 20A JANUS, Joanna POL Target 6A
JANUS, Joanna POL| 1
SHEN, Chia Chien TPE| 15§

22 | TR

11 [ 557 | 21d SHEN, Chia Chien TPE

26 |

7 | 559 ] 15d ESEBUA, Khrystyna UKR Target 7A
ESEBUA, Khrystyna UKR] 16!
LODOEVA, Medegma RUS| 16

23 | Target 7b

10 | 558 | 14H LODOEVA, Medegma RUS

31 |

2 | 573] 14d DOROKHOVA, Tetiana UKR Target 8A
DOROKHOVA, Tetiana UKR] 16
PETROVA, Olga RUS| 164

18 | ETEE

15 | 555 15§ PETROVA, Olga RUS

1/16 Final 1/& Final

FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy

Name Target 1 Nation Score
BERG, Monika GER]| 1194
DUPLOUY, Estelle FRA | 10
Targe
Target 3
REIMANN, Roxanne USA | 104
SERDIUK, Kateryna UKR| 10
Target 4
Target 5
MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA 113'
JANUS, Joanna POL ]105
aete
Target 7
ESEBUA, Khrystyna UKR ]115
DOROKHOVA, Tetiana UKR £

Target 8

1/4 Final

2001

Name Target 1 Nation Score H
\BERG, Monika GER| 11 =
ASERDIUK, Kateryna UKR] 11 a]
Targe -,
- m—
1st Place
Final A ‘SERDIUK, Kateryna UKR] 1171
MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA| 11
2nd Place
3rd Place
\BERG, Monika GER| 114
AESEBUA, Khrystyna UKR] 114
m Place
Target 3
‘MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA |117
JIESEBUA, Khrystyna UKR] 11

Target 4

JUNIORS LADIES/DAMES recurve

1/72 Final

Finals



FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy —
=~
L
|
<
Ranking final-rounds %
JUNIORS LADIES/FEMMES recurve division =
Rk. Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. SERDIUK, Kateryna UKRAINE UKR 563 177 106 116 117
02. MAFFIOLI, Elena ITALY ITA 568 171 113 117 114
03. BERG, Monika GERMANY GER 573 166 117 110 114
04. ESEBUA, Khrystyna UKRAINE UKR 559 165 115 110 112
05. DOROKHOVA, Tetiana UKRAINE UKR 573 169 115
06. DUPLOUY, Estelle FRANCE FRA 558 168 109
07. JANUS, Joanna POLAND POL 560 169 105
08. REIMANN, Roxane UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 562 163 104
09. DE LUCIA, Darinka ITALY ITA 556 167
10. PETROVA, Olga RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 555 166
11. KARA, Aysen TURKEY TUR 556 166
12. GREEN, Amy UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 558 165
13. KATTSTROM, Elin SWEDEN SWE 554 165
14. LODOEVA, Medegma RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 558 161
15. SHEN, Chia Chien CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 557 159
16. STRIEGL, Sabine GERMANY GER 556 150



FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy

Qual. StNbr Nation score

32 0

1 | 592 8AGLASS, Chris USA Name Target 25A Nation Score
GLASS, Chris USA | 17
FERNANDEZ, Jonathan MEX 17

17 /I Targe

16 | 563 | 10 FERNANDEZ, Jonathan MEX

25

8 | 571 | 6B RAVNJIAK, Urban SLO Target 26A
RAVNJAK, Urban SLO | 17
FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA| 17

24 /I T

9 | 571 | 9d FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA

28

5 | 577| 7A] KARLSSON, Robert SWE Target 27A
KARLSSON, Robert SWE] 17
OSEP, Aleksander SLO 1

21 /I e ZTE

12 | 567 | 5B OSEP, Aleksander SLO

29 0

4 577 7 ROSSI, Daniele ITA Target 28A
ROSSI, Daniele ITA | 16
PULLIAM, Ross USA | 168

20 /I TRIGet 255

13 | 566 | 104 PULLIAM, Ross USA

30 0

3 | 577| 9A HELLER, Ariel USA Target 29A
HELLER, Ariel USA |171
BERTRAND, Romain FRA| 16

19 /I TR

14 | 564 | 8d BERTRAND, Romain FRA

27 0

6 | 576 | 6A] HEIEL, Mikael SWE Target 30A
HEIJEL, Mikael SWE| 177
DE LUCIA, Raffaele ITA | 170]

22 /I TR

11 | 568 | 5d DELUCIA, Raffacle ITA

26

7 | 573| 8D TORRIOS, Arturo ESP Target 31A
TORRIJOS, Arturo ESP| 17
LARA, Renato ESA | 16

23 /I TRIGet 31D

10 | 568 | 7D] LARA, Renato ESA

31 0

2 | 589 5A GOTHMAN, Ponthus SWE Target 32A
GOTHMAN, Ponthus SWE| 17
KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL | 16

18 /I TR

15 | 563 | 11d KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL

1/1MA Final

1/R Final

Name Target 25 Nation Score
GLASS, Chris USA| 11
RAVNJAK, Urban SLO [ 11 ¥
— )
cd
Name Target 5 Nation Score H
{GLAss, chris USA] 104 =
J[KARLSSON, Robert SWE| 11 jm ¥
e .
o _—
1st Place
Target 27 Final A YJKARLSSON, Robert SWH 11
KARLSSON, Robert SWE| 11 HEIJEL, Mikael SWE] 11
ROSSI, Daniele ITA | 107} 2nd Place
TRt 2D
Target 29 3rd Place
HELLER, Ariel USA 113. ‘lTORRIJOS,Arturo ESP 11!*
HEIJEL, Mikael SWE 113 [IGLASS, Chris USA] 11
Target 30 m Place
Target 7
YHEIJEL, Mikael SWE| 114
ATORRIJOS, Arturo ESP| 11]
Target 8
Target 31
TORRIJOS, Arturo ESP [117
GOTHMAN, Ponthus SWE J113]
T 32
JUNIORS MENS/HOMMES / Compound
1/4 Final 1/2 Final Finals



FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy —
=
e
|
<
Ranking final-rounds =
=
JUNIORS MENS/HOMMES compound =
Rk. Name Nat. Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. KARLSSON, Robert SWEDEN SWE 577 173 113 118 117
02. HEIJEL, Mikael SWEDEN SWE 576 172 113 116 116
03. TORRIJOS, Arturo SPAIN ESP 573 174 117 111 *115
04. GLASS, Chris UNITED STATES OF AMERIUSA 592 174 114 106 115
05. RAVNJAK, Urban SLOVENIA SLO 571 172 113
06. GOTHMAN, Ponthus SWEDEN SWE 589 173 113
07. HELLER, Ariel UNITED STATES OF AMERIUSA 577 171 113
08. ROSSI, Daniele ITALY ITA 577 169 107
09. FAUCHEUR, Florian FRANCE FRA 571 171
10. FERNANDEZ, Jonathan MEXICO MEX 563 171
11. DE LUCIA, Raffaele ITALY ITA 568 170
12.  PULLIAM, Ross UNITED STATES OF AMERIUSA 566 168
12. BERTRAND, Romain FRANCE FRA 564 167
13. LARA, Renato EL SALVADOR ESA 568 167
15. KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BELGIUM BEL 563 166
16. OSEP, Aleksander SLOVENIA SLO 567 163



FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships

Qual. StNbr Nation score
2 o

T | 583 | 1A BOGUMIL, Marleigh USA Name Nation _score
[ o /I
16 | 515 | 18 ALESCIO, Marka TTA

25 [ 0

8 | 565 | 4D PRIEUR, Melanie FRA

2] o /I
9 | 564 | 2D] ANDREEVA, Kira RUS

28 [ o

5 | 574 | 4d TEGHAMMAR, Karin SWE

21 [ o /I
12 | 559 | 48 BUDEN, vana CRO

29[ o

2 | 575 | 3A GRANT, Jessica USA

20 [ o /I
13 | 551 | 4A| ZECHA, Eva AUT

30[ o

3 | 575 3 PATIC, Caroline SWE

1] o /I
14 | 549 | 28 BORGHES, Chirstiana A

27 [ o

6 | 571 | 30| JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA

2[ o /I
11 | 562 | 38| FUBIANI, Katiuscia TA

26 [ 0

7 | 568 | 10| SOEMOD, Camila DEN

23 [ o /I
10 | 563 | 20 SKRIANEC, Monika SO

31| o

2 | 579 | 2A DAWSON, Amber USA

[ o /I
15 | 548 | _1d KASE, Meta S0

1/1MA Final

1/R Final

Name Target 17 Nation Score
BOGUMIL, Marleigh USA [ 112}
PRIEUR, Melanie FRA| 11
Target 16
Target 19
TEGHAMMAR, Karin SWE [ 109
GRANT, Jessica USA| 114
T
Target 21
PATIC, Caroline SWE 1110
JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA [113
Target 22
Target 23
SOEMOD, Canmilla DEN [114
DAWSON, Amber USA [114
I

Target 24

1/4 Final

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy

—
Name _ Target 1 Nation Score E
YBOGUMIL, Marleigh USA [114) =
JIGRANT, Jessica USA] 11 ]
Targe L
+
_ 1st Place
Final A ‘BOGUMIL, Marleigh USA | 116
SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 1
2nd Place
3rd Place
__FinaIB Y GRANT, Jessica USA 11
JJJOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 11
MPlace
Target3
YJOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA| 11
JISOEMOD, Camilla DENJ 117

Target 4

JUNIORS LADIES/DAMES compound

1/72 Final

Finals



FITA VI World Indoor Target Archery Championships

March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence / Italy —

)

e

|

. . ot

Ranking final-rounds =

=
LADIES/FEMMES compound =
Rk. Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. BOGUMIL, Marleigh UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 583 112 114 114
02. SOEMOD, Camilla DENMARK DEN 568 114 112 110
03. GRANT, Jessica UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 575 110 110 114
04. JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRANCE FRA 571 113 110 110
05. DAWSON, Amber UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 579 114
06. PATIC, Caroline SWEDEN SWE 575 111
07. PRIEUR, Melanie FRANCE FRA 565 111
08. TEGHAMMAR, Karin SWEDEN SWE 574 109



Target

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

Qual Score VI FITA WORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHI P 2001
— L065ICYPRUS 250] March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy
1758|UNITED STATES 262 Torger 10
Torger 2 UNITED STATES 262} A f
— / KAZAKHSTAN 255) =
o | 1729]KAZAKHSTAN 258 Torgor 20 =X
8 | 1729] TURKEY 255 Torger 10 ~
Torget & UNITED STATES 262 S
Torgot 9 POLAND 260 =
12 | 1720|CHINESE TAIPEI 248 Torgor 20
5 | 1740|GERMANY 259 Torgor 23
Target 10 GERMANY 258}
Target 13 POLAND 263] Target 19
13 | 1711]sPAIN 244 Torgor 24 UNITED STATES 263] st prace
| 1746]POLAND 259 RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 256]  2na piace
Torgor 14 Torger 20
Torgor 10 Torgor 23
1 | 1710|BULGARIA 254 ITALY 263]  ara prace
% | 1751]RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 261 Torgor 27 POLAND 256]  atn prace
Torgor 20 RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 260] Torgor 24
Torgor 23 / GREAT BRITAIN 251]
u | 1722]GREAT BRITAIN 260} Torgor 26
¢ | 1737JUKRAINE 256 Torgor 23
Torgor 24 RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 261]
Target 27 ITALY 259
o | 1726]aaPAN 248 Torgor 24
" | 1735]FRANCE 258 Target 31
Target 28 FRANCE 259)
Torgor 31 / ITALY 260|
15 | 1669|BELGIUM 247 Torgor 32 MEN /HOMMES
? |LL758]ITALY 262 RECURVE TEAM FINALS

Target 32



Target  Qual. Score VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001

; — March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy
—
ITALY 254] = 4
/ UKRAINE 262} g
3 9 Target 2 |
4 8 Targeto =
UKRAINE 259 =
UNITED STATES 250* =
5 12 Target 10
6 ° Target s
JAPAN 240}
UNITED STATES 244) Target 19
7 1 Target & RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 256] 15t piace
g * UNITED STATES 253 2nd piace
Target 20
9 u UKRAINE 261]  sra piace
10 3 Target 9 POLAND 256]  atn place
PR. of CHINA 251 rarget 20
/ RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 254]
11 1 Target 10
12 ° Target 13
RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 256
POLAND 252
13 10 Target 14
14 7 Target 13
FRANCE 254)
POLAND 257]
15 15 / Target 14 WOM EN / DAM ES
6 ° RECURVE TEAM FINALS




VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2000 in Florence/ltaly

RECURVE TEAM FINALS

MEN/HOMMES/ recurvedivision

[Rk.] |Name | oQudi| w8e| waF| w2oF| Final
01. UNITED STATES 1758 262 262 262 263
02. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1751 261 260 261 256
03. ITALY 1758 262 260 259 263
04. POLAND 1746 259 263 260 256
05. FRANCE 1735 258 259

06. GERMANY 1740 259 258

07. KAZAKHSTAN 1729 258 255

08. GREAT BRITAIN 1722 260 251

09. UKRAINE 1737 256

10. TURKEY 1729 255

11. BULGARIA 1710 254

12. CYPRUS 1665 250

13. CHINESE TAIPEI 1720 248

14. JAPAN 1726 248

15. BELGIUM 1669 247

16. SPAIN 1711 244

LADIES/FEMMES recurvedivision

[Rk.] |Name | oQuai| w8e| waF| w2oF| Final
01. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1713 254 256 256
02. UNITED STATES 1712 244 259 253
03. UKRAINE 1736 262 259 261
04. POLAND 1723 257 252 256
05. ITALY 1688 254
06. FRANCE 1692 254
07. P.R.of CHINA 1697 251

08. JAPAN 1698 249



Target

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy

Target 19

ITALY 260]
SWEDEN 258]
HUNGARY 262]
UNITED STATES 262*

Qual. Target 1 Score
16 | 1700]EL SALVADOR 249
Y| w7eofiTALY 258 Target 19
Torget 2 ITALY 264)
Target 5 / GERMANY 261}
o | 1741]GERMANY 261* Target 20
8 | 1745|sPAIN 261
Target &
Target o
12 | 1731|BELGIUM 258
® | 1750]FRANCE 262 Target 23
Torgor 10 FRANCE 257}
Target 13 SWEDEN 261]
13 | 1725|CROATIA 256 Target 24
* | 1751|SWEDEN 260|
Torget 19
14 | 1710]CHINESE TAIPEI 255
® | 1700|SLOVENIA 266 Torget 27
Target 20 SLOVENIA 260]
Target 23 / HUNGARY 261}
u | 1737]JHUNGARY 259 Target 28
¢ | 1747|SWITZERLAND 256
Torget 24
Torget 27
1 | 1738|GREAT BRITAIN 260*
7 | 1746|NETHERLANDS 260] Target 31
Torgor 26 ’\ GREAT BRITAIN 259
Torget 31 UNITED STATES 262]

15

1701JTURKEY

249

1757)JUNITED STATES

264

Target 32

Target 32

Target 24

Firenze 2001

Target 19

+

ITALY 260] 15t piace

UNITED STATES 257]  2nd prace
Target 20
Torget 23

SWEDEN 264]  3rd prace

HUNGARY 259  atn prace
Torget 24

MEN /HOMMES

COMPOUND TEAM FINALS



Target  Qual. Score VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001

1 = March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy
2 ! Target 1
ITALY 248] — ¥
/ UNITED STATES 257| g
3 9 Target 2 o
4 8 Target 9 ~
UNITED STATES 256 %
NETHERLANDS 254 =
5 12 Target 10
6 ° Target s
BELGIUM 247}
NETHERLANDS 251 Target 19
7 1 Target & UNITED STATES 254]  ictprace
g FRANCE 252]  2nd prace
Target 20
Target 19
9 u NETHERLANDS 249]  srd prace
10 3 Targeto SWITZERLAND 243]  atn prace
VENEZUELA 250] Target 20
/ SWITZERLAND 251
11 1 Target 10
12 ° Target 13
SWITZERLAND 253}
FRANCE 255
13 10 Target 14
14 7 Target 13
CHINESE TAIPEI 241)
FRANCE 251)
15 15 / Target 14 WOM EN / DAM ES
6 COMPOUND TEAM FINALS




VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2000 in Florence/ltaly

COMPOUND TEAM FINALS

MEN /HOMMES/ compound division

[Rk.] |Name | oQuai| w8e| waF| w2oF| Final
01. ITALY 1760 258 264 260 260
02. UNITED STATES 1757 264 262 262 257
03. SWEDEN 1751 260 261 258 264
04. HUNGARY 1737 259 261 262 259
05. GERMANY 1741 261 261

06. SLOVENIA 1754 266 260

07. GREAT BRITAIN 1738 260 259

08. FRANCE 1750 262 257

09. SPAIN 1745 261

10. NETHERLANDS 1746 260

11. BELGIUM 1731 258

12.  SWITZERLAND 1747 256

13. CROATIA 1725 256

14. CHINESE TAIPEI 1710 255

15. TURKEY 1701 249

16. EL SALVADOR 1700 249

LADIES/FEMMES compound division

[Rk.] |Name | oQuai| w8e| waF| w2oF| Final
01. UNITED STATES 1735 257 256 254
02. FRANCE 1721 251 255 252
03. NETHERLANDS 1697 251 254 249
04. SWITZERLAND 1712 251 253 243
05. VENEZUELA 1683 250
06. ITALY 1682 248
07. BELGIUM 1694 247

08. CHINESE TAIPEI 1682 241



Target

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

Qual.

Score

Target 1

13

VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy

Target 9

14

11

10

15

Firenze 2001

Target 19

UKRAINE 260|
FRANCE 258
Target 20
Target 13
RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 263
GERMANY 247

FRANCE 249*
GERMANY 249
Target 10
Target 13
RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 252}
UKRAINE 252*

SLOVENIA 244)
FRANCE 254]
Target 2
Targets
GERMANY 254
ITALY 254]
Target .
Target o
POLAND 246)
RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 255]
Target 10
Target 12
TURKEY 233)
UKRAINE 259)

Target 14

Target 14

Target 14

+

1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place

JUNIORSMEN /HOMMES
RECURVE TEAM FINALS



Target  Qual. Score VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001

1 — March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy
2
I — ¥
| =
-
3 9 |
4 8 Target 1 E
RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 234 ]
UKRAINE 253 =
5 1 Target 2
6 5
I Target 19
7 13 UKRAINE 258] 1t Place
8 4 UNITED STATES 241} 2nd Place
Target 20
Target 9
9 u ITALY 250]  3rd Place
10 3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION | 245] 4th Place
I Target 10
11 u /
12 6 Target 5
ITALY 236}
UNITED STATES 243
13 10 Target 6
14 7
15 1 / JUNIORSWOMEN / DAMES
16 2 RECURVE TEAM FINALS




VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2000 in Florence/ltaly

JUNIOR RECURVE TEAM FINALS

MEN/HOMMES/ recurvedivision

[Rk.] |Name | oQuai| w8e| waF| w2oF| Final
0l. UKRAINE 1698 259 252 260
02. FRANCE 1718 254 249 258
03. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1694 255 252 263
04. GERMANY 1675 254 249 247
05. ITALY 1692 254
06. POLAND 1674 246
07. SLOVENIA 1661 244
08. TURKEY 1664 233

LADIES/FEMMES recurvedivision

[Rk.] |Name | oQuai| w8e| waF| w2F| Final
0l. UKRAINE 1695 253 258
02. UNITED STATES 1666 243 241
03. ITALY 1661 236 250

04. RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1661 234 245



Target  Qual. Score VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001

! — March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy
2
I - ‘
o
3 9 o |
4 8 Target 27 E
SLOVENIA 251 5
SWEDEN 257 o
5 12 Target 28 m
6 5
I Target 19
7 13 UNITED STATES 257]  istpiace
g 4 SWEDEN 256]  2nd Place
Target 20
Target 23
9 14 |TALY 251 3rd Place
10 3 SLOVENIA 243|  ath place
I Target 24
11 u /
12 6 Target 31
ITALY 255|
UNITED STATES 258
13 10 Target 32
14 7
15 15 / JUNIORSMEN /HOMMES
16 7 COMPOUND TEAM FINALS




Target

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

Qual.

Score

VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2001 in Florence/ Italy

+

Firenze 2001

Target 19

UNITED STATES 258| 1stPiace
ITALY 230' 2nd Place

Target 20

3rd Place

4th Place

JUNIORSWOMEN / DAMES
COMPOUND TEAM FINALS



VI FITAWORLD INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2001
March 19th - 24th 2000 in Florence/ Italy

JUNIOR COMPOUND TEAM FINALS

MEN /HOMMES/ compound division

[Rk.] |Name | oQudi| w8e| waF| w2oF| Final
0l. UNITED STATES 1735 258 257
02. SWEDEN 1742 257 256
03. ITALY 1698 255 251
04. SLOVENIA 1690 251 243

LADIES/FEMMES compound division

[Rk.] |Name | oQuai| w8e| waF| w2F| Final
0l. UNITED STATES 1737 258
02. ITALY 1626 230




